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FINAL MAPLE CUP '2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Program
Time Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round Qualifier
1. DAY March 5, 2004 (Friday)
12:30 Warming Up
14:30 Opening Ceremony
Ice Resurface
15:30 1-4 JUNIOR D GIRLS 800 m 4 x HEATS 1,2,3
5-8 JUNIOR D BOYS 800 m 4 x HEATS 1,2,3
9-14 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 6 x HEATS 1,2,3
15-20 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 6 x HEATS 1,2,3
Ice Resurface
21-24 JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m 4 x HEATS 1,2,3
25-32 JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m 8 x HEATS 1,2 + 2xfb.3rd
33-36 SENIOR & JUN A MEN 1500 m 4 x HEATS 1,2,3
Ice Resurface
37 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 1 x SEMI-FINAL all
38 JUNIOR E BOYS 500 m 1 x SEMI-FINAL all
39-40 JUNIOR D GIRLS 800 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2,3
41-42 JUNIOR D BOYS 800 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2,3
43 -45 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 3 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
46 - 48 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 3 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
49 - 50 JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2,3
51-53 JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m 3 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
54 - 56 SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 1500 m 3 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2
57-58 SENIOR & JUN A MEN 1500 m 2 x SEMI-FINAL 1,2,3
Ice Resurface
59 JUNIOR E GIRLS 500 m 1 x FINAL
60 JUNIOR E BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL
61 JUNIOR D GIRLS 800 m 1 x FINAL
62 JUNIOR D BOYS 800 m 1 x FINAL
63 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 1 x FINAL
64 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL
65 JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m 1 x FINAL
66 JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL
67 SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 1500 m 1 x FINAL

68 SENIOR & JUN A MEN 1500 m 1 x FINAL



07:45

09:00

14:45

16:00

69 - 74
75-80
81 - 88
89-96

97 - 100
101 - 104
105 - 108
109 - 112

113
114
115-116
117-118

119 - 120
121 -122

123
124
125
126
127
128

129 - 134
135 - 140
141 - 148
149 - 156

157 - 160
161 - 168
169 - 172
173 - 178

179 - 182
183 - 186

187 - 188
189 - 190
191 -192
193 - 194

195
196
197
198

199 - 202
203 - 210
211-214
215 -220

2.DAY March 6, 2004 (Saturday)

Warming Up

Ice Resurface
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR E GIRLS
JUNIOR E BOYS
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS

JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR E GIRLS
JUNIOR E BOYS
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS

Warming Up

Ice Resurface

JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR B MEN

SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
SENIOR & JUN A MEN

400 m
400 m
500 m
500 m

400 m
400 m
500 m
500 m

222 m
222 m
400 m
400 m

500 m
500 m

222 m
222 m
400 m
400 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
800 m
800 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

500 m
500 m
500 m
500 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

6 x HEATS
6 x HEATS
8 x HEATS
8 x HEATS

4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL

1 x SEMI-FINAL
1 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL

6 x HEATS
6 x HEATS
8 x HEATS
8 x HEATS

4 x HEATS
8 x HEATS
4 x HEATS
6 x HEATS

4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL

2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL

4 x HEATS
8 x HEATS
4 x HEATS
6 x HEATS

, 2 + 4xfb.3rd
2 + 4xfb.3rd
,2
2

, 2 + 4xfb.3rd
, 2 + 4xfb.3rd
,2

2
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+ 4xfb.3rd
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+ 4xfb.3rd
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07:00

08:15

221 -224
225 -228
229 -232
233 -236
237 - 240
241 - 244

245
246
247 - 248
249 - 250

251-1252
253 - 254
255 - 256
257 - 258
259 - 260
261 - 262

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

283 - 286
287 - 290

3.DAY March 7, 2004 (Sunday)

Warming Up

Ice Resurface
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B MEN
SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR E GIRLS
JUNIOR E BOYS
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS

JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR E GIRLS
JUNIOR E BOYS
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface

JUNIOR E GIRLS
JUNIOR E BOYS
JUNIOR D GIRLS
JUNIOR D BOYS
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
SENIOR & JUN A MEN
Ice Resurface

RELAY C-D-E GIRLS
RELAY C-D-E BOYS

Ice Resurface

291 -292
293 - 296

RELAY S-A-B LADIES
RELAY S-A-B MEN

500 m
500 m
800 m
800 m
1000 m
1000 m

333 m
333 m
500 m
500 m

800 m
800 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

333 m
333m
500 m
500 m
800 m
800 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

800 m

800 m

1000 m
1000 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
1500 m
3000 m
3000 m

2000 m
2000 m

3000 m
5000 m

4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL
4 x QUARTER-FINAL

1 x SEMI-FINAL
1 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL

1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL
1 x FINAL

1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL
1 x SUPER FINAL

3 x FINAL
3 x FINAL

1x FINAL
3 x FINAL

3 best with FP
6 best with FP
6 best with FP
6 best with FP
6 best with FP
6 best with FP
6 best with FP
6 best with FP
8 best with FP
8 best with FP



FINAL MAPLE CUP '2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

JUNIOR E GIRLS

28
32
100
134
142
42

KAMINSKA Anna
SAWICKA Joanna
GRISHINKO Karina
KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna
TOTH Patricia

DENES Vera

JUNIOR E BOYS

114
115
129
148
154
175
198

KACZANOW Artiom
STANKIEWICH Dima
BAXANT Matej
BERES Bence
BEIKMANIS Normans
VOIKA Elvis
FRANKOVIC Boris

JUNIOR D GIRLS

22
23
24
25
26
27
29
30
31
33
34
98
99
160
161
167
181
182
190

BOGDAN Agata
BURZYNSKA Joanna
BZURA Paula
DABROWSKA Gabriela
DOMALEWSKA Sandra
FILIPOWICZ Emilia
KOZLOWSKA Natalia
KUCZYNSKA Ewelina
LOWICKA Gabriela
SAWICKA Urszula
SIDORCZUK Anna
CARIKOWA Ljuda
REMOWA Dasza
CSILIP Rita

LAKATOS Dorottya
ANDERSONE Ingrida
MATASOVSKA Tatiana
ZELENA Petra
BODOVA Tatiana

JUNIOR D BOYS

81
82
83
84
85
87
88
109
110
1M
112
113
128
147
170
17
172
173
174

BOROWSKI Jakub
DEMSKI Jacek
KRASNICKI Wojciech
KULIKOWSKI Tomas

MAKARCZUK JACKOWSKI Marcin

POLINSKI Damian
RZEMIENIECKI David
GOODATCH Edward
LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr
PATJUTKIN Artiom
SZABLOWSKIJ Dienis
TOMCIK Sergei
LOUDIN Vojta
KOVACS Dénes
BOLSEVICS Renars
JANBERGS Ugis
LEIMANIS Karlis
SAULITIS Jekabs
SHIRMANIS Edgars

List of Competitors

BIAL
BIAL
BLR
ELCOM
HUN
TRGSE

BLR
BLR
CZE
HUN
LAT
SPARS
SVK

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
ROM
ROM
SPARS
STEZ
STEZ
SVK

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
HUN
SPARS
SPARS
SPARS
SPARS
SPARS

5
9
10

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
94
95
96
97
122

40
132
141
159
166
178
179
180
188
189

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
104
105
106
107
108

MALOVEC Matej
FABJANSKI Mateusz
RYDLEWSKI Dawid

JUNIOR C GIRLS

ADAMSKA Joanna
BORYS Marta
CZARKOWSKA Aldona
DABROWSKA Marta
GEGOTEK Monika
KOZLOWSKA Julita
MANKOWSKA Anna
NORMANTOWICZ Monika
SAWICKA Anna
SIDORCZUK Magdalena
SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena
TYWONCZUK Justyna
WLOSTOWSKA Zuzanna
ANTANENKA Vera
BONDARIEWA Jula
DUDZIECKAJA Natasza
KOLKO Marija
MEDKOVA Pavla
SZWAJLIK Magdalena
MAJDA Jowita
DEBRECZENI Zstfia
SZEKELY lidiko
DERGACA Viktoria
NECASOVA Lucie
PELANOVA Martina
DURSOVA Anna
TOMSIKOVA Simona
VALACHOVA Alexandra

JUNIOR C BOYS

BOGDAN Marcin
DEMSKI Michal
GINTER Jakub
KAMINSKI Maciek
KIERSKI Maciek
KOLOMINSKI Adrian
KULESZA Pawel
LUKASZUK Pawel
MICHALCZUK Lukas
NALIWAJKO Bartosz
PIORECKI Rafal
RAUBE Michal
SAKOWICZ Radoslaw
SAWICKI Marek
ULLMANN Kacper
WECLEWICZ Michal
ZAWISLAK Bartosz
GRIBULIOW Kostia
MAJOROW Pawel
MARUDOW Giena
RIZOW Zenia
SZERJAKOW Wlad

TRN
uGD
uGD

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
ELCOM
ELCOM
HUN
ROM
SPARS
STCZ
STCZ
STEZ
SVK
SVK

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
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FINAL MAPLE CUP '2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

List of Competitors

127  MIKA Josef CZE 56 MOROZ Przemyslaw
146 KNOCH Viktor HUN 57 MUCZYN Lukasz
157 KARPOVICIUS Stasys LTU 58 PIECIELSKI Pawel
164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt ROM 59 RAINKO Jerzy
168  SMIRNOVS Andris SPARS 60 ROGOWSKI Marcin
169 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps SPARS 61 SIWICKI Kamil
186 BODO Juraj STEZ 62 SOSZKA Stefan
187 KREMPASKY Kami STEZ 101 BARADAVKA Vitali
196 DRAB Stefan SVK 102 NIECHODCZEW Andriej
197 FORNER Jan SVK 103 SAPUNENKA Aleh

11 CZUB Sylwester uGD 126 JANECKO Jakub

12 GAJEK Michal uGD 135 GOLIK Michal

13 IGNASIAK Jakub uGD 145 TAMUS Marton

14 KANTOREK Marcin uGD 156 BARADINSKAS Julius
15 KOSTRZEWA Marcin uGD 163 PATAKI Gelert

16 SZYMCZAK Daniel uGD 176 KOCH Benjamin

22 MARTINI Simon VGK 183 KOSTURAK Karol

1 GRYNIEWICZ Aneta BIAL 185 VIGAS Mios

2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycja BIAL 193 DEMOVIC Viadimir

3 NALIWAJKO Monika BIAL 194 HORVATH Ivan

4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka BIAL 195 POLOMSKY Stefan

5 ROMANOWICZ Monika BIAL 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam

6 ROSZCZYC Adrianna BIAL 6 KUBEK Mikulas

7 SLIWSKA Katarzyna BIAL 17 BORISZ Jakub

8 TOMCZYK Marta BIAL 18 KOZIOL Enmil

46  ANTECKA Joanna BIAL 20 MACIEJEWSKI Dominik
93 TALAYEVA Volha BLR SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
121 TEPLA Lucie CZE 35 BAWERNA Agnieszka
136 TREMMEL Teresa ERC 36 BIDLER Anna
138 DARAZS Rozsa HUN 37 GASIOR Magdalena
139 HEIDUM Bemadett HUN 38 REGUCKA Karolina
140 LAJTOS Szandra HUN 39 ROMANOWICZ Anna
151 SVOBODOVA Lenka KsB 124 NOVOTNA Katerina
152 KRIEVANE Evita LAT 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana

41 KRZEMIENSKA Emilia TORUN 143 HUSZAR Erika

43 TIBENSKA Petra TRN 144 NAGY Mariann

44 BRODKA Joanna uGD 153 KRUMINA Ivita

40 BREWCZYK Michal BIAL 191 KARABOVA Renata
41 BUBIENCZYK Tomas BIAL 192 ZIMOVA Tatiana

42 DOLINSKI Pawel BIAL SENIOR & JUN A MEN

43 DUNAJ Rafal BIAL 89 JURKIEWICZ Przemyslaw
44 DZIUBEK Kami BIAL 90 OSTROWSKI Pawel
45 FILONCZUK Marius BIAL 91 SZEWCZUK Przemyslaw
46 GNIEDZIEJKO Piotr BIAL 92 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz
47 IWANCZUK Kanmi BIAL 116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
48 IZBICKI Roman BIAL 117 BASYLENKA Vital

49 JAWORSKI Jakub BIAL 118 BUBLJAKOW Maksim
50 KONDRACKI Kamil BIAL 119 PIATROVICH Andrei
51 KONOPKO Bartosz BIAL 120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej
52 KOZLOWSKI Milosz BIAL 130 HRUZA Jarmi

53 KULESZA Dariusz BIAL 1 PULEC Andre

54 LAPINSKI Pawwel BIAL 149 LOTH David Man6

55 MACIEJCZUK Pavel BIAL 150 PIROS Attla

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
ELCOM
HUN
LTU
ROM
S8V
STEZ
STEZ
STEZ
SVK
SVK
SVK
TORUN
TRN
uGD
uGD
uGD

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
CZE

CZE

HUN
HUN
LAT

ROM
SVK
SVK

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
CZE
ERC
HUN
HUN
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155
158
165
177
2

3
199
200
7

8
18
23

FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

SILOVS Harald
BOBOWICZ Karol
VRENCEAN Laszlo
KOCH Michael
UZAK Matus
VALACH Andrej
FRANKOVIC Jan
GRESCHNER Tomas
HORVATH Peter
MICHALIK Matus
FABIJANSKI Mariusz
LUKAS Christian

RELAY C-D-E GIRLS

© 0 N O O BN -

BIALYSTOK RELAY
BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY
BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY
BELARUS RELAY
CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY
HUNGARY RELAY
ROMANIA RELAY

STEZ RELAY

RELAY C-D-E BOYS

1

N

—_
© 0 N O O © b W

BIALYSTOK RELAY
BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY
BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY
BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY
BELARUS RELAY
CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY
HUNGARY RELAY
SPARS RELAY

STEZ RELAY

UGD RELAY

RELAY S-A-B LADIES

W NN -

BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY
BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY
CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY
HUNGARY RELAY

TRN RELAY

RELAY S-A-B MEN

O W 0 N O g B W N -

—_

AUSTRIA RELAY
BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY
BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY
BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY
BELARUS RELAY
HUNGARY RELAY
STEZ RELAY

STEZ1 RELAY

TRN RELAY

UGD RELAY

List of Competitors

LAT

POL
ROM
SSV
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
TRN
TRN
uGD
VGK

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
CZE
HUN
ROM
STEZ

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
CZE
HUN
SPARS
STEZ
uGD

BIAL
BIAL
CZE
HUN
TRN

AUT
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
HUN
STEZ
STEZ
TRN
uGD

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 800 m RACE: 8  HEAT: 4

1. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE
RACE: 1 HEAT: 1 2. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David BIAL
1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL 1:29,323 34 3. 84 KULIKOWSKI Tomas BIAL
2. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM 1:30,466 21 4. 172 LEIMANIS Karlis SPARS
3. 29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia BIAL 1:40,011 13 5. 112 SZABLOWSKIJ Dienis BLR
4. 23 BURZYNSKA Joanna BIAL 2:29120 8 6. 171 JANBERGS Ugis SPARS
RACE: 2 HEAT: 2
1. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ 1:38,684 34 JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 1000 m
2. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS 1:53,416 21 RACE: 9 HEAT: 1
3. 31 LOWICKA Gabriela BIAL 1:53,714 13 1. 141 DEBRECZENI Zs6fia HUN
4. 33 SAWICKA Urszula BIAL 2:00,827 8 2. 14 KOZLOWSKA Julita BIAL
5. 27 FILIPOWICZ Emilia BIAL 2:35331 5 3. 132 MAJDA Jowita ELCOM
RACE: 3 HEAT: 3 4. 21 WLOSTOWSKA Zuzanna BIAL
1. 24 BZURA Paula BIAL 1:29,997 34 RACE: 10 HEAT: 2
2. 190 BODOVA Tatiana SVK 1:34,698 21 1. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra SVK
3. 99 REMOWA Dasza BLR 1:53,738 13 2. 131 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara ELCOM
4. 30 KUCZYNSKA Ewelina BIAL 1:58,749 8 3. 97 KOLKO Marija BLR
5. 25 DABROWSKA Gabriela BIAL 1:58,841 5 4. 20 TYWONCZUK Justyna BIAL
RACE: 4 HEAT: 4 5 12 DABROWSKA Marta BIAL
1. 160 CSILIP Rita ROM 1:34,719 34 RACE: 11 HEAT: 3
2. 182 ZELENA Petra STEZ 1:37,432 21 1. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona SVK
3. 98 CARIKOWA Ljuda BLR 1:39,703 13 2. 166 DERGACA Viktoria SPARS
4. 22 BOGDAN Agata BIAL 1:45,763 8 3. 95 BONDARIEWA Jula BLR
5. 34 SIDORCZUK Anna BIAL 2:08,710 5 4. 18 SIDORCZUK Magdalena BIAL

5. 11 CZARKOWSKA Aldona BIAL
JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 800 m RACE: 12 HEAT: 4
RACE: 5 HEAT: 1 1. 159 SZEKELY lidiko ROM
1. 5 MALOVEC Matej TRN 1:31,928 34 2. 94 ANTANENKA Vera BLR
2. 83 KRASNICKI Wojciech BIAL 1:32,346 21 3. 19 SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena BIAL
3. 113 TOMCIK Sergei BLR 1:32,913 13 4. 179 PELANOVA Martina STCZ
4. 87 POLINSKI Damian BIAL 1:43,817 8 5. 16 NORMANTOWICZ Monika BIAL
5. 173 SAULITIS Jekabs SPARS 1:44,376 5 RACE: 13 HEAT: 5
RACE: 6  HEAT: 2 1. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla CZE
1. 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR 1:32,034 34 2. 9 ADAMSKA Joanna BIAL
2. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR 1:32,080 21 3. 15 MANKOWSKA Anna BIAL
3. 82 DEMSKI Jacek BIAL 1:40,397 13 4. 40 SZWAJLIK Magdalena ELCOM
4. 9 FABJANSKI Mateusz uGD 1:44,663 8 5. 13 GEGOTEK Monika BIAL
5. 85 MAKARCZUK JACKOWSKI Marci BIAL 1:57,486 5 RACE: 14 HEAT: 6
6. 170 BOLSEVICS Renars SPARS 213,011 3 1. 178 NECASOVA Lucie STCZ
RACE: 7  HEAT: 3 2. 17 SAWICKA Anna BIAL
1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN 1:31,105 34 3. 180 DURSOVA Anna STEZ
2. 81 BOROWSKI Jakub BIAL 1:35173 21 4. 96 DUDZIECKAJA Natasza BLR
3. 110 LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr BLR 1:43,069 13 5. 10 BORYS Marta BIAL
4. 10 RYDLEWSKI Dawid uGhb 1:47,923 8
5. 174 SHIRMANIS Edgars SPARS 1:53,803 5

86 PEZOWICZ Pawel BIAL DQ. no start

1:31,065
1:35,859
1:36,725
1:47,703
1:50,568
2:10,234

1:58,442
2:08,994
2:12,239
2:45,623

1:54,208
1:54,261
1:54,687
1:58,942
2:06,577

1:52,500
1:53,616
2:05,469
2:14,496
2:31,894

1:47,655
1:52,033
1:54,224
1:57,077
2:01,511

1:53,092
1:59,057
2:01,547
2:05,053
2:06,000

1:53,275
1:56,657
2:02,725
2:07,197
2:14,963
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Results

JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 1000 m JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 1500 m
RACE: 15 HEAT: 1 RACE: 21 HEAT: 1
1. 72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz BIAL 1:43,153 34 1 4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka BIAL
2. 196 DRAB Stefan SVK 1:43,537 21 2. 93 TALAYEVA Volha BLR
3. 187 KREMPASKY Kamil STEZ 1:43,729 13 3. 46 ANTECKA Joanna BIAL
4. 65 GINTER Jakub BIAL 1:46,537 8 4. 136 TREMMEL Teresa ERC
5. 11 CZUB Sylwester UGD 1:59,787 5 5. 8 TOMCZYK Marta BIAL

107 RIZOW Zenia BLR DQ. nofinish RACE: 22 HEAT: 2

73 OLENCZUK Patryk BIAL DQ. nostart 1. 140 LAJTOS Szandra HUN
RACE: 16 HEAT: 2 2. 43 TIBENSKA Petra TRN
1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt ROM 1:41,233 34 3. 5 ROMANOWICZ Monika BIAL
2. 79 WECLEWICZ Michal BIAL 1:41,885 21 4. 7 SLIWSKA Katarzyna BIAL
3. 78 ULLMANN Kacper BIAL 1:50,498 13 5. 151 SVOBODOVA Lenka KSB
4. 69 KULESZA Pawel BIAL 1:52,028 8 RACE: 23 HEAT: 3
5. 16 SZYMCZAK Daniel UGD 2:11,584 5 1. 138 DARAZS Rozsa HUN
5. 169 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps SPARS 211,513 5 2 44 BRODKA Joanna UGD
RACE: 17 HEAT: 3 3. 6 ROSZCZYC Adrianna BIAL
1. 105 MAJOROW Pawel BLR 1:45,616 34 4. 121 TEPLA Lucie CZE
2. 186 BODO Juraj STEZ 1:47,819 21 5. 1 GRYNIEWICZ Aneta BIAL
3. 15 KOSTRZEWA Marcin UGD 1:56,750 13 RACE: 24 HEAT: 4
3. 70 LUKASZUK Pawel BIAL 1:55,342 13 1. 152 KRIEVANE Evita LAT
5. 68 KOLOMINSKI Adrian BIAL 1:59,538 5 2 139 HEIDUM Bemadett HUN
6. 76 SAKOWICZ Radoslaw BIAL 2:16,712 3 3. 2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycja BIAL

22 MARTINI Simon VGK DQ. offtrack 4 3 NALIWAJKO Monika BIAL
RACE: 18 HEAT: 4 5. 41 KRZEMIENSKA Emilia TORUN
1. 146 KNOCH Viktor HUN 1:42,623 34
2. 104 GRIBULIOW Kostia BLR 1:43916 21 JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 1500 m
3. 63 BOGDAN Marcin BIAL 1:52,144 13 RACE: 25 HEAT: 1
4. 74 PIORECKI Rafal BIAL 1:53,683 8 1. 42 DOLINSK| Pawel BIAL
5. 75 RAUBE Michal BIAL 1:54,684 5 2. 56 MOROZ Przemyslaw BIAL
6. 12 GAJEK Michal UGD 2:18,204 3 3. 40 BREWCZYK Michal BIAL
RACE: 19 HEAT: 5 4. 17 BORISZ Jakub UGD
1. 106 MARUDOW Giena BLR 1:45.817 34 5. 145 TAMUS Marton HUN
2. 66 KAMINSKI Maciek BIAL 1:52,495 21 RACE: 26 HEAT: 2
3. 157 KARPOVICIUS Stasys LTU 1:55,762 13 1 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam TORUN
4. 64 DEMSKI Michal BIAL 1:56,391 8 2. 176 KOCH Benjamin SSV
5. 14 KANTOREK Marcin UGD 2:01,650 5 3. 101 BARADAVKA Vitali BLR
6. 71 MICHALCZUK Lukas BIAL 2:24,184 3 4. 54 LAPINSKI Pavwel BIAL

197 FORNER Jan SVK DQ. impeding 5. 59 RAINKO Jerzy BIAL
RACE: 20 HEAT: 6 6. 46 GNIEDZIEJKO Piotr BIAL
1. 127 MIKA Josef CZE 1:46,558 34 RACE: 27 HEAT: 3
2. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz BIAL 1:50,163 21 1. 193 DEMOVIC Vladimir SVK
3. 13 IGNASIAK Jakub UGD 1:52,543 13 2. 62 SOSZKA Stefan BIAL
4. 108 SZERJAKOW Wlad BLR 1:57,199 8 3. 6 KUBEK Mikulas TRN
5. 168 SMIRNOVS Andris SPARS 1:57,430 5 4. 50 KONDRACKI Kamil BIAL
6. 77 SAWICKI Marek BIAL 1:59,082 3 5. 47 INANCZUK Kamil BIAL

67 KIERSKI Maciek BIAL DQ. impeding

2:46,689
2:46,943
2:49,815
2:57,516
3:01,256

2:56,442
2:59,556
3:05,212
3:08,457
3:20,214

2:47,665
2:49,661
2:50,652
2:53,907
3:12,384

2:46,955
2:47,016
2:47,181
2:57,865
3:17,818

2:58,802
2:59,190
3:02,565
3:19,247
3:22,650

2:40,997
2:41,784
2:44,901
2:46,667

3:02,928 §

3:03,369

2:37,569
2:37,764
2:41,373
2:58,942
301,526
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RACE: 28
1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub
2. 135 GOLIK Michal

3. 185 VIGAS Milos
4
5

HEAT: 4

41 BUBIENCZYK Tomas
19 KOZIOL Emil

RACE: 29 HEAT: 5

1. 48 IZBICKI Roman
61 SIWICKI Kamil
103 SAPUNENKA Aleh
44 DZIUBEK Kamil
183 KOSTURAK Karol

RACE: 30 HEAT: 6

1. 195 POLOMSKY Stefan

2. 163 PATAKI Gellert

3. 57 MUCZYN Lukasz

4. 58 PIECIELSKI Pawel
45 FILONCZUK Marius

RACE: 31 HEAT: 7

1. 53 KULESZA Dariusz

2. 184 MUSTAKOV Michal

3. 156 BARADINSKAS Julius
20 MACIEJEWSKI Dominik
55 MACIEJCZUK Pavel
60 ROGOWSKI Marcin

RACE: 32 HEAT: 8
1. 102 NIECHODCZEW Andriej
2. 194 HORVATH Ivan

3. 43 DUNAJ Rafal

4. 126 JANECKO Jakub

5. 52 KOZLOWSKI Milosz

6. 51 KONOPKO Bartosz

SENIOR & JUN A MEN HEATS 1500 m

RACE: 33
1. 23 LUKAS Christian
2. 177 KOCH Michael

3. 117 BASYLENKA Vital
4. 3 VALACH Andrej
5
6

HEAT: 1

90 OSTROWSKI Pawel
. 119 PIATROVICH Andrei

RACE: 34
1 2 UZAK Matus

2 1 PULEC Andre

3. 120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej
4. 7 HORVATH Peter
5
6

HEAT: 2

. 150 PIROS Attila
91 SZEWCZUK Przemyslaw

FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

BIAL
ELCOM
STEZ
BIAL
uGD

BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BIAL
STEZ

SVK
ROM
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

BIAL
STEZ
LTU
uGD
BIAL
BIAL

BLR
SVK
BIAL
CZE
BIAL
BIAL

VGK
SsvV
BLR
SVK
BIAL
BLR

SVK
ERC
BLR
TRN
HUN
BIAL

Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Results
RACE: 35 HEAT: 3
2:30.067 34 1. 155 SILOVS Harald LAT
241247 21 2. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas SVK
2:52,019 13 3. 116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR
3:07,145 8 4. 149 LOTH David Mano HUN
315516 5 5. 92 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz BIAL
6. 165 VRENCEAN Laszlo ROM
238317 34 7. 18 FABIJANSKI Mariusz UGD
DQ. racing suit RACE: 36 HEAT: 4
DQ. impeding 1. 130 HRUZA Jarmil CZE
DQ. impeding 2. 8 MICHALIK Matus TRN
DQ. impeding 3. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol POL
4. 199 FRANKOVIC Jan SVK
239322 34 5. 89 JURKIEWICZ Przemyslaw BIAL
240093 21 6. 118 BUBLJAKOW Maksim BLR
248262 13 225 KOSZELENKO Aleksie] UKR
3:04'337. 8 ) JUNIOR E GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
DQ. impeding
RACE: 37 HEAT: 1
1. 142 TOTH Patricia HUN
251941 34 2. 42 DENES Vera TRGSE
ég:g; f; 3. 100 GRISHINKO Karina BLR
D0, impeding 4. 28 KAMINSKA Anna BIAL
00, impeding 5. 134 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna ELCOM
impect 6. 32 SAWICKA Joanna BIAL
DQ. impeding
JUNIOR E BOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
2:50,907 34 RACE: 38 HEAT: 1
2:51,136 21 1. 148 BERES Bence HUN
251,831 13 2. 198 FRANKOVIC Boris SVK
252,119 8 3. 154 BEIKMANIS Normans LAT
321727 5 4. 129 BAXANT Matej CZE
3:26,585 3 5. 114 KACZANOW Artiom BLR
6. 115 STANKIEWICH Dima BLR
7. 175 VOIKA Elvis SPARS
2:45219 34 JUNIOR D GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 800 m
2:45928 21 RACE: 39 HEAT: 1
2:46,787 13 1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL
247,187 8 2. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM
249,708 35 3. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ
251771 3 4. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS
5. 99 REMOWA Dasza BLR
2:30,790 34 6. 29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia BIAL
2:30,800 21 RACE: 40 HEAT: 2
2:31,306 13 1. 24 BZURA Paula BIAL
2:33,104 8 2. 190 BODOVA Tatiana SVK
242,586 35 3. 160 CSILIP Rita ROM
3:11480 3 4. 182 ZELENA Petra STEZ
5. 98 CARIKOWA Ljuda BLR
6. 31 LOWICKA Gabriela BIAL

2:30,396 34
2:30,609 21
2:35,769 13
2:37,308
2:39,427
2:40,644
2:43,355

N W o1 o

2:32,626 34
232711 21
2:33,077 13
2:37214 8
2:45302 5
2:52,010 3
DQ. no start

0:56,339 34
0:56,354 21
1:09,368 13
1:10,685
1:11,228
1:15,155

w o

0:55,645 34
0:58,306 21
0:58,845 13
1:00,888
1:05,471
1:06,280
1:58,066

N W o

1:29,128 34
1:29,463 21
1:34,207 13
1:44,178
1:49,794
1:49,896

wW o1 oo

1:26,775 34
1:28,297 21
1:31,884 13
1:37,563 8
1:38971 5
1:56,619 3
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JUNIOR D BOYS SEMI-FINAL 800 m

RACE: 41  HEAT: 1

1. 128 LOUDIN Vojta

2. 109 GOODATCH Edward

3. 5 MALOVEC Matej

4. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David
5. 110 LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr
6. 83 KRASNICKI Wojciech

7. 82 DEMSKI Jacek

RACE: 42 HEAT: 2
1. 147 KOVACS Dénes

2. 81 BOROWSKI Jakub
3. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom
4. 84 KULIKOWSKI Tomas
5. 113 TOMCIK Sergei

JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 43 HEAT: 1

1. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona

2. 141 DEBRECZENI Zséfia

3. 166 DERGACA Viktoria

4. 97 KOLKO Marija

5. 9 ADAMSKA Joanna
132 MAJDA Jowita

RACE: 44 HEAT: 2
1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera

2. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla

3. 19 SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena
4. 178 NECASOVA Lucie

5. 17 SAWICKA Anna

6. 40 SZWAJLIK Magdalena

7. 180 DURSOVA Anna

RACE: 45 HEAT: 3

1. 159 SZEKELY lidiko

2. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra
3. 131 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara
4. 15 MANKOWSKA Anna

5. 95 BONDARIEWA Jula

6. 14 KOZLOWSKA Julita

JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 46 HEAT: 1

1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt
2. 127 MIKA Josef

3. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz

4. 104 GRIBULIOW Kostia

5. 157 KARPOVICIUS Stasys
6. 63 BOGDAN Marcin

FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

CZE
BLR
TRN
BIAL
BLR
BIAL
BIAL

HUN
BIAL
BLR
BIAL
BLR

SVK
HUN
SPARS
BLR
BIAL
ELCOM

BLR
CZE
BIAL
STCZ
BIAL
ELCOM
STEZ

ROM
SVK
ELCOM
BIAL
BLR
BIAL

ROM
CZE
BIAL
BLR
LTU
BIAL

1:28,516
1:31,017
1:32,032
1:34,740
1:36,548
1:49,182
1:49,288

1:24,941
1:27,106
1:27,504
1:30,935
1:47,794

1:51,452
1:51,655
1:52,891
1:53,612
1:56,521
DQ.

1:45,547
1:47,110
1:48,495
1:48,621
1:58,668
2:01,638
2:05,161

1:49,123
1:51,957
1:55,708
201,766
2:19,522
2:35,290

1:41,580
1:41,608
1:42,182
1:43,749
1:53,671
1:54,156

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

34
21

adv.

N W o1

34

34

impeding

34
21
13

N W o1 ©

34

34
21

w o1 ©

Results

RACE: 47 HEAT: 2

1.
2
3
4,
5
6
7

146 KNOCH Viktor

. 106 MARUDOW Giena
. 187 KREMPASKY Kamil

70 LUKASZUK Pawel
15 KOSTRZEWA Marcin
79 WECLEWICZ Michal
66 KAMINSKI Maciek

RACE: 48 HEAT: 3

1.
2
3.
4
5

JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1500 m

196 DRAB Stefan

. 105 MAJOROW Pawel

78 ULLMANN Kacper

. 186 BODO Juraj

13 IGNASIAK Jakub
72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz

RACE: 49 HEAT: 1

1.
2
3.
4
5

152 KRIEVANE Evita

. 138 DARAZS Rézsa
2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycja

6 ROSZCZYC Adrianna
44 BRODKA Joanna
93 TALAYEVA Volha

RACE: 50 HEAT: 2

1.
2
3
4.
5
6

JUNIOR B MEN SEMI-FINAL 1500 m

140 LAJTOS Szandra

. 139 HEIDUM Bernadett
4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka

43 TIBENSKA Petra
46 ANTECKA Joanna
5 ROMANOWICZ Monika

RACE: 51 HEAT: 1

1
2
3.
4
5

53 KULESZA Dariusz

. 176 KOCH Benjamin

193 DEMOVIC Vladimir

. 102 NIECHODCZEW Andriej

56 MOROZ Przemyslaw

RACE: 52 HEAT: 2

1
2
3.
4
5

48 1ZBICKI Roman

. 163 PATAKI Gellert

4 FILIPOWICZ Adam
6 KUBEK Mikulas

. 194 HORVATH lIvan

62 SOSZKA Stefan

HUN
BLR
STEZ
BIAL
uGD
BIAL
BIAL

SVK
BLR
BIAL
STEZ
uGD
BIAL

LAT
HUN
BIAL
BIAL
uGD
BLR

HUN
HUN
BIAL
TRN
BIAL
BIAL

BIAL
SsvV
SVK
BLR
BIAL

BIAL
ROM
TORUN
TRN
SVK
BIAL

1:44,356 34
1:46,698 21
1:46,883 13
1:47,237
1:51,910
2:24,438
2:32,023

N W o o

1:45,067 34
1:45,235 21
1:53,206 13
1:56,602 8
2:05,659 5

DQ. impeding

NO TIME 34
NO TIME 21
NO TIME 13
NOTIME 8
NOTIME 5

DQ. impeding

2:50,330 34
2:50,758 21
2:51,471 13
3:00,583
3:06,815
3:18,693

wW o

2:41,107 34
2:41,597 21
2:41,776 13
2:49,839 8
2:50,406 §

2:43,490 34
244115 21
2:44917 13
2:46,055 8
2:48,032 5
DQ. nofinish
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

RACE: HEAT:
CE: 53 3 JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 500 m

1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub BIAL 2:36,709 34
2. 42 DOLINSKI Pawel BIAL 236,943 21 RACE: 60 HEAT: 1
3. 195 POLOMSKY Stefan SVK 2:38,833 13 1. 148 BERES Bence HUN 0:55,868 34
4. 135 GOLIK Michal ELCOM 2:45126 8 2. 198 FRANKOVIC Boris SVK 0:57,391 21
5. 101 BARADAVKA Vitali BLR 2:47,004 5 3. 129 BAXANT Matej CZE 0:58,660 13
6. 184 MUSTAKOV Michal STEZ 255,532 3 4. 154 BEIKMANIS Normans LAT 0:58,696 8
5. 114 KACZANOW Artiom BLR 1:04,901 5
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1500 m 6. 115 STANKIEWICH Dima BLR 1:08,185 3
RACE: 54 HEAT: 1 175 VOIKA Elvis SPARS DQ no start
1. 191 KARABOVA Renata SVK 2:46,590 34
2. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 2:46,689 21 JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 800 m
3. 143 HUSZAR Erika HUN 2:50,108 13 RACE: 61 HEAT: 1
4. 37 GASIOR Magdalena BIAL 2:52,080 8 1. 24 BZURA Paula BIAL 1:25,444 34
5 36 BIDLER Anna BIAL 3:01,583 5 2. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL 1:27519 21
nwce: 55 vear. 2 Lo e g e
. " . Ia o1,
1. 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana CZE 253,374 34 5. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ 138,997 5
2. 35BAWERNA Agnieszka BIAL 2:54,714 21 6. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM 148460 3
3. 39 ROMANOWICZ Anna BIAL 3:07,101 13 ’
224 BIELAJEWA Jelena UKR DQ. no start
RACE: 62 HEAT: 1
RACE: 56 HEAT: 3 1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN 124143 34
1. 162 KRISTO Katalin ROM 2:45280 34 2. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE 1:25.069 21
2. 144 NAGY Mariann HUN 245514 21 3. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR 1:26,828 13
3. 38 REGUCKA Karolina BIAL 2:47.424 13 4 5MALOVEC Matej TRN 129206 8
4. 153 KRUMINA Ivita LAT 3:06,562 8 5. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David BIAL 1:35,256 5
6. 81 BOROWSKI Jakub BIAL 2:05,562 3
SENIOR & JUN AMEN SEMI-FINAL 1500 m 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR DQ.  kicking out
RACE: 57 HEAT: 1
1. 155 SILOVS Harald LAT 2:29691 34 JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 1000 m
2. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas SVK 2229,811 21 RACE: 63 HEAT: 1
3. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol POL 2:30,051 13 1 94 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 145712 34
4. 23 LUKAS Christian VGK 2:30,086 8 2. 141 DEBRECZENI Zs6fia HUN 145,798 21
5. 116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 2:33922 5 3 159 SZEKELY lidiko ROM 145810 13
6. 177 KOCH Michael Ssv 2:56,352 3 4. 122 MEDKOVA Pavia CZE 147,049 8
RACE: 58 HEAT: 2 5. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona SVK 1:47,898 5
1. 2 UZAK Matus SVK 2:37,829 34 6. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra SVK 1:48810 3
2. 1 PULEC Andre ERC 2:37,920 21
3. 130 HRUZA Jarmil CZE 2:38,002 13 JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 1000 m
4. 120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej BLR 2:38,650 8 RACE: 64 HEAT: 1
5. 8 MICHALIK Matus TRN 2:40411 5 1. 146 KNOCH Viktor HUN 1:38,829 34
6. 117 BASYLENKA Vital BLR 2:40,416 3 2. 127 MIKA Josef CZE 1:39,016 21
3. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt ROM 1:39,428 13
JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 500 m 4. 196 DRAB Stefan SVK 144232 8
RACE: 59 HEAT: 1 5. 106 MARUDOW Giena BLR 1:53,504 5
1. 42 DENES Vera TRGSE 055,150 34 105 MAJOROW Pawel BLR DQ.  racing suit
2. 142 TOTH Patricia HUN 0:56,931 21
3. 100 GRISHINKO Karina BLR 1:07,967 13
4. 134 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna ELCOM  1:12,222 8
32 SAWICKA Joanna BIAL DQ. no start
28 KAMINSKA Anna BIAL DQ. no start
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

RACE: 72 HEAT: 4
JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 1500 m

1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL 0:45,135 34
RACE: 65 HEAT: 1 2. 182 ZELENA Petra STEZ 0:46,307 21
1. 140 LAJTOS Szandra HUN 2:37,207 34 3. 25 DABROWSKA Gabriela BIAL 057,173 13
P W S e s
4. 139 HEIDUM Bemadet HUN 237822 8 1. 24BZURA Paula BIAL 044,419 34
5. 4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka BIAL 239701 5 2. 34 SIDORCZUK Anna BIAL 0:50,034 21
5. 2 MALISZEWSKA Pairyols BIAL 42778 3 3. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS  0:51,631 13
RACE: 74 HEAT: 6
JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 1500 m 1. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ 0:47,287 34
RACE: 66 HEAT: 1 2. 30 KUCZYNSKA Ewelina BIAL 0:50,764 21
1. 53 KULESZA Dariusz BIAL 2:37,249 34 3. 99 REMOWA Dasza BLR 0:59,203 13
2. 48 1ZBICKI Roman BIAL 2:37,329 21
3. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub BIAL 2:37,500 13 JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 400 m
4. 176 KOCH Benjamin Ssv 2:39,694 8 RACE: 75 HEAT: 1
5. 42 DOLINSKI Pawel BIAL 2:40,167 5 1. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR 0:43,721 34
6. 163 PATAK! Gellert ROM 2:40,531 3 2. 10 RYDLEWSKI Dawid UGD 0:50,441 21
3. 173 SAULITIS Jekabs SPARS  0:53202 13
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES FINAL 1500 m 84 KULIKOWSKI Tomas BIAL DQ. impeding
RACE: 67 HEAT: 1 RACE: 76 HEAT: 2
1. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 2:38,127 34 1. 9 FABJANSK Mateusz uGD 0:46,697 34
2. 162 KRISTO Katalin ROM 2:38,693 21 2. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David BIAL 0:46,927 21
3. 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana CZE 2:39,691 13 3. 113 TOMCIK Sergei BLR 0:47,500 13
4. 144 NAGY Mariann HUN 241525 8 4. 172 LEIMANIS Karlis SPARS  0:50,554 8
5. 191 KARABOVA Renata SVK 245523 5 RACE: 77 HEAT: 3
35 BAWERNA Agnieszka BIAL DQ. impeding 1. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE 0:43.941 34
2. 110 LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr BLR 0:47,761 21
SENIOR & JUN AMEN FINAL 1500 m 3. 87 POLINSKI Damian BIAL 0:55,752 13
RACE: 68 HEAT: 1
RACE: 78 HEAT: 4
1. 2 UZAK Matus SVK 227,687 34
2 155 SILOVS Harald AT 227846 21 1. 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR 0:43,674 34
3 1PULEC Andre ERC 228151 13 2. 81BOROWSKI Jakub BIAL 0:44,434 21
4. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol oL 245234 8 3. 171 JANBERGS Ugis | SPARS 050,509 13
5. 200 GRESCHNER Tormas Svk 252333 5 4. 85 MAKARCZUK JACKOWSKI Marci BIAL 0:59,680 8
6. 130 HRUZA Jarmil CZE 2:59470 3 RACE: 79 HEAT: 5
1. 5MALOVEC Matej TRN 0:44,534 34
JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 400 m 2. 83 KRASNICKI Wojciech BIAL 0:46,052 21
RACE: 69 HEAT: 1 3. 112 SZABLOWSKIJ Dienis BLR 0:46,121 13
1. 190 BODOVA Tatlana SVK 049,665 34 4. 174 SHIRMANIS Edgars SPARS  0:54,483 8
2. 31 LOWICKA Gabriela BIAL 0:53,323 21 RACE: 80 HEAT: 6
3. 23 BURZYNSKA Joanna BIAL 1:06,095 13 1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN 0:45,151 34
RACE: 70 HEAT: 2 2. 82 DEMSKI Jacek BIAL 0:48,834 21
1. 160 CSILIP Rita ROM 044413 34 3. 170 BOLSEVICS Renars SPARS  0:59,402 13
2. 29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia BIAL 0:47,264 21
3. 33 SAWICKA Urszula BIAL 0:57,203 13 JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 500 m
RACE: 71  HEAT: 3 RACE: 81 HEAT: 1
1. 161 LAKATOS Dorotya ROM 044,984 34 1. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra SVK 0:54,380 34
2. 98 CARIKOWA Ljuda BLR 0:49,394 21 2. 17 SAWICKA Anna BIAL 056,288 21
3 22 BOGDAN Agata BIAL 106,053 13 3. 12 DABROWSKA Marta BIAL 0:59,255 13
4. 27 FILIPOWICZ Emilia BIAL 111,546 8 4. 132 MAJDA Jowita ELCOM  1:25139 8
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Results
RACE: 82 HEAT: 2 RACE: 91 HEAT: 3
1. 122 MEDKOVA Pavia CZE 0:54,068 34 1. 127 MIKA Josef CZE 0:49,958 34
2. 14 KOZLOWSKA Julita BIAL 0:54,075 21 2. 197 FORNER Jan SVK 0:50,306 21
3. 179 PELANOVA Martina sTCZ 0:56,515 13 3. 70 LUKASZUK Pawel BIAL 0:52,714 13
4. 11 CZARKOWSKA Aldona BIAL 102310 8 4. 68 KOLOMINSKI Adrian BIAL 0:58,820 8
RACE: 83 HEAT: 3 5 12 GAJEK Michal UGD 1300,118 5
1. 178 NECASOVA Ludie sTCZ 0:55,666 34 RACE: 92 HEAT: 4
2. 9 ADAMSKA Joanna BIAL 0:56,492 21 1. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz BIAL 0:52,782 34
3. 13 GEGOTEK Monika BIAL 0:58,322 13 2. 104 GRIBULIOW Kostia BLR 0:53,088 21
4. 180 DURSOVA Anna STEZ 0:58,495 8 3. 69 KULESZA Pawel BIAL 0:58,526 13
RACE: 84 HEAT: 4 4 13 IGNASIAK Jakub UGD 0359,199 8
1 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona SVK 0:53.320 34 5. 168 SMIRNOVS Andris SPARS 101314 5
2. 40 SZWAJLIK Magdalena ELCOM 053534 21 RACE: 93 HEAT: 5
3. 19 SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena BIAL 0:53,638 13 1. 67 KIERSKI Maciek BIAL 0:52,602 34
4. 10 BORYS Marta BIAL 0:54,283 8 2. 78 ULLMANN Kacper BIAL 0:52,785 21
RACE: 85 HEAT: 5 3. 64 DEMSKI Michal BIAL 0:55,276 13
1. 166 DERGACA Viktoria SPARS 056275 34 4. 14 KANTOREK Marcin UGD 113,582 8
2. 96 DUDZIECKAJA Natasza BLR 0:58,975 21 106 MARUDOW Giena BLR DQ.  impeding
3. 20 TYWONCZUK Justyna BIAL 0:59,319 13 RACE: 94 HEAT: 6
131 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara ELCOM DQ. nostart 1. 105 MAJOROW Pawel BLR 0:51,906 34
RACE: 86 HEAT: 6 2. 187 KREMPASKY Kami STEZ 0:52,902 21
I o4 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 054381 34 3. 63 BOGDAN Marcin BIAL 0:53,751 13
5 15 MANKOWSKA Anna BIAL 056,237 21 4. 169 ZVEINIEKS Kristaps SPARS 103860 8
3. 16 NORMANTOWICZ Monika BIAL 0:58,980 13 5. 77 SAWICKI Marek BIAL 110,755 5
RACE: 87 HEAT: 7 RACE: 95  HEAT: 7
\ 141 DEBRECZENI 7séfia HON 050,882 34 1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt ROM 0:50,165 34
> 95 BONDARIEWA Jula BLR 057,800 21 2. 76 SAKOWICZ Radoslaw BIAL 0:51,759 21
3. 21 WLOSTOWSKA Zuzanna BIAL 0:58,299 13 3. 107 RIZOW Zenia BLR 0:52,159 13
4. 22 MARTINI Simon VGK 0:56,001 8
RACE: 88 HEAT: 8 5. 66 KAMINSKI Maciek BIAL 144494 5
1. 159 SZEKELY Iidiko ROM 0:54,301 34
2. 18 SIDORCZUK Magdalena BIAL 0:56,815 21 RACE: 96  HEAT: 8
3 a7 KOLKO Marja BLR 105724 13 1. 72 NALWAJKO Bartosz BIAL 0:50435 34
2. 186 BODO Juraj STEZ 0:50,898 21
JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 500 m 3. 74 PIORECKI Rafal BIAL 0:51,380 13
RACE: 80 HEAT: 1 4. 11CZUB Sylwester uGD 0:54,880 8
_ 5. 157 KARPOVICIUS Stasys LTU 0:55,734 5
1. 146 KNOCH Viktor HUN 0:50,179 34
2. B5GINTER Jakub BIAL 0:52,794 21 JUNIOR D GIRLS QUARTER-FINAL 400 m
3. 71 MICHALCZUK Lukas BIAL 0:55,247 13
4. 15 KOSTRZEWA Marcin UGD 0:55,303 8 RACE: 97  HEAT: 1
1. 24 BZURA Paula BIAL 0:45912 34
RACE: 90  HEAT: 2 2. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS 050,162 21
1. 79 WECLEWICZ Michal BIAL 0:50,344 34 3 98 CARIKOWA Ljuda BLR 0:50.202 13
2. 196 DRAB Stefan SVK 0:50400 21 4. 30 KUCZYNSKA Ewelina BIAL 102,597 8
3. 108 SZERJAKOW Wiad BLR 0:53,139 13
4. 16 SZYMCZAK Daniel uGD 109,829 8 RACE: 98 HEAT: 2
5 75 RAUBE. Michal BIAL 113521 5 1. 190 BODOVA Tatiana SVK 0:43,881 34
2. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM 0:43,946 21
3. 31 LOWICKA Gabriela BIAL 0:52,798 13
4. 33 SAWICKA Urszula BIAL 107,366 8
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Results
RACE: 99 HEAT: 3 RACE: 108 HEAT: 4
1. 160 CSILIP Rita ROM 0:45,121 34 1. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla CZE 0:52,376 34
2. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ 0:47,850 21 2. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona SVK 0:52,577 21
3. 25 DABROWSKA Gabriela BIAL 0:56,327 13 3. 14 KOZLOWSKA Julita BIAL 0:53,446 13
4. 29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia BIAL 057,113 8 4. 96 DUDZIECKAJA Natasza BLR 0:58,603 8
RACE: 100 HEAT: 4
1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL 0:44,404 34 JUNIOR C BOYS QUARTER-FINAL 500 m
2. 182 ZELENA Petra STEZ 0:49,061 21 RACE: 109 HEAT: 1
3. 34 SIDORCZUK Anna BIAL 0:50,614 13 1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt ROM 0:48,569 34
4. 99 REMOWA Dasza BLR 0:52,107 8 2. 72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz BIAL 0:50,150 21
3. 187 KREMPASKY Kamil STEZ 0:51,845 13
JUNIOR D BOYS QUARTER-FINAL 400 m 4. 76 SAKOWICZ Radoslaw BIAL 0:51,958 8
RACE: 101 HEAT: 1 RACE: 110 HEAT: 2
1. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR 0:43,858 34 1. 105 MAJOROW Pawel BLR 0:50,044 34
2. 81 BOROWSKI Jakub BIAL 0:44,827 21 2. 78 ULLMANN Kacper BIAL 0:50,399 21
3. 173 SAULITIS Jekabs SPARS  0:49,075 13 3. 196 DRAB Stefan SVK 0:51,092 13
4. 10 RYDLEWSKI Dawid UGD 0:50918 8 4. 186 BODO Juraj STEZ 0:51,106 8
RACE: 102 HEAT: 2 RACE: 111 HEAT: 3
1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN 0:43,439 34 1. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz BIAL 0:48,320 34
2. 83 KRASNICKI Wojciech BIAL 0:44,918 21 2. 127 MIKA Josef CZE 0:48,545 21
3. 110 LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr BLR 0:45354 13 3. 104 GRIBULIOW Kaostia BLR 0:49,011 13
4. 112 SZABLOWSKIJ Dienis BLR 0:45480 8 4. 65 GINTER Jakub BIAL 0:50,787 8
RACE: 103 HEAT: 3 RACE: 112 HEAT: 4
1. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE 0:42,510 34 1. 146 KNOCH Viktor HUN 0:47,513 34
2. 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR 0:43,071 21 2. 79 WECLEWICZ Michal BIAL 0:48,409 21
3. 171 JANBERGS Ugis SPARS  0:48638 13 3. 197 FORNER Jan SVK 0:48,922 13
4. 82 DEMSKI Jacek BIAL 0:59,887 8 4. 67 KIERSKI Maciek BIAL 0:49,613 8
RACE: 104 HEAT: 4
1. 5MALOVEC Matej TRN 0:44,066 34 JUNIOR E GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 222 m
2. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David BIAL 0:46,161 21 RACE: 113 HEAT: 1
3. 9 FABJANSKI Mateusz UGD 0:47,282 13 1. 142 TOTH Patricia HUN 0:25,924 34
113 TOMCIK Sergei BLR DQ. impeding 2. 42 DENES Vera TRGSE 0:25,964 21
3. 134 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna ELCOM  0:31,258 13
JUNIOR C GIRLS QUARTER-FINAL 500 m 4. 100 GRISHINKO Karina BLR 0:31520 8
RACE: 105 HEAT: 1 28 KAMINSKA Anna BIAL DQ no start
1. 159 SZEKELY Iidiko ROM 0:53,575 34 32 SAWICKA Joanna BIAL DQ.  nofinish
2. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra SVK 0:53,089 21
3. 18 SIDORCZUK Magdalena BIAL 0:55,483 13 JUNIOR E BOYS SEMI-FINAL 222 m
4. 15 MANKOWSKA Anna BIAL 057072 8 RACE: 114 HEAT: 1
RACE: 106 HEAT: 2 1. 148 BERES Bence HUN 0:25,037 34
1. 141 DEBRECZENI Zsofia HUN 0:53,695 34 g 122 giiﬁﬁ?ﬁtgm z\zﬂé gi?ggi f;
2. 178 NECASOVA Lucie STCZ 0f54'204 21 4. 154 BEIKMANIS Normans LAT 0:27:970 8
3. 95 BONDARIEWA Jula BLR 111,642 13 adv. 5 114 KACZANOW Arorn BLR 026,295
9 ADAMSKA Joanna BIAL DQ. - impeding 6. 115 STANKIEWICH Dima BLR 020459 3
RACE: 107 HEAT: 3 7. 175 VOIKA ENis SPARS  0:34,588 2
1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 0:53,637 34
2. 40 SZWAJLIK Magdalena ELCOM  0:57,247 21
3. 17 SAWICKA Anna BIAL 113,511 13
166 DERGACA Viktoria SPARS DQ. offtrack
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JUNIOR D GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 400 m
RACE: 115 HEAT: 1

1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra
2. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya

3. 190 BODOVA Tatiana

4. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana
RACE: 116 HEAT: 2

1. 182 ZELENA Petra

2. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida

3. 160 CSILIP Rita

4. 24 BZURA Paula

FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

BIAL
ROM
SVK
STEZ

STEZ
SPARS
ROM
BIAL

JUNIOR D BOYS SEMI-FINAL 400 m

RACE: 117 HEAT: 1
1. 147 KOVACS Dénes

2. 109 GOODATCH Edward
3. 5MALOVEC Matej

4. 81 BOROWSKI Jakub

RACE: 118 HEAT: 2
1. 128 LOUDIN Vojta

2. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom
3. 83 KRASNICKI Wojciech
4. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David

HUN
BLR
TRN
BIAL

CZE
BLR
BIAL
BIAL

JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 119 HEAT: 1

1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera

2. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla

3. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona
4. 40 SZWAJLIK Magdalena

RACE: 120 HEAT: 2

1. 141 DEBRECZENI Zstfia

2. 159 SZEKELY lidiko

3. 95 BONDARIEWA Jula

4. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra
178 NECASOVA Lucie

BLR
CZE
SVK
ELCOM

HUN
ROM
BLR
SVK
STCZ

JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 121 HEAT: 1
1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt
2. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz

79 WECLEWICZ Michal

127 MIKA Josef

RACE: 122 HEAT: 2
1. 72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz
2. 78 ULLMANN Kacper
3. 105 MAJOROW Pawel
4. 146 KNOCH Viktor

ROM
BIAL
BIAL
CZE

BIAL
BIAL
BLR
HUN

0:42,770 34
0:42,851 21
0:42,936 13
0:47,855 8

0:48,395 34
0:51,053 21
0:54,877 13
0:55519 8

0:40,804 34
0:43,176 21
0:43,954 13
1:09,655 8

0:42,170 34
0:43,610 21
0:44,815 13
0:46,710 8

0:50,589 34
0:50,978 21
0:51,077 13
0:51,858 8

0:51,933 34
0:52,717 21
0:58,783 13
1:08,550 8

DQ. impeding

0:47,416 34
0:47,536 21
DQ. impeding
DQ. no finish

0:53,133 34
0:53,846 21
0:57,195 13
115425 8

Results

JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 222 m
RACE: 123 HEAT: 1

1. 32 SAWICKA Joanna BIAL

2. 134 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna ELCOM

3. 100 GRISHINKO Karina BLR

4. 42 DENES Vera TRGSE
28 KAMINSKA Anna BIAL
142 TOTH Patricia HUN

JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 222 m
RACE: 124 HEAT: 1

1. 148 BERES Bence HUN

2. 198 FRANKOVIC Boris SVK

3. 154 BEIKMANIS Normans LAT

4. 114 KACZANOW Artiom BLR

5. 115 STANKIEWICH Dima BLR

6. 175 VOIKA Elvis SPARS
129 BAXANT Matej CZE

JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 400 m
RACE: 125 HEAT: 1

1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL
2. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM
3. 182 ZELENA Petra STEZ
4. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS

JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 400 m
RACE: 126 HEAT: 1

1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN
2. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE
3. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR
4. 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR

JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 127 HEAT: 1

1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera BLR
2. 141 DEBRECZENI Zséfia HUN
3. 159 SZEKELY lldiko ROM
4. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla CZE

JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 128 HEAT: 1

1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt ROM
2. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz BIAL
3. 72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz BIAL

78 ULLMANN Kacper BIAL

0:28,869 34
0:31,086 21
0:31,254 13
0:31,753 8
DQ. no start
DQ. impeding

0:25,432 34
0:25,485 21
0:26,846 13
0:29,056 8
0:30,777 5
0:35474 3

DQ. kicking out

0:42,169 34
0:42,431 21
0:47,301 13
1:00,120 8

0:39,590 34
0:41,861 21
0:43,458 13
0:45,722 8

0:50,035 34
0:50,442 21
0:50,520 13
0:52,066 8

0:48,127 34

0:49,115 21

0:56,193 13
DQ. no start
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

RACE: 1 HEAT:
JUNIOR D GIRLS HEATS 500 m c 39 >

1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN
RACE: 129 HEAT: 1 2. 87 POLINSKI Damian BIAL
1. 24 BZURA Paula BIAL 0:58,008 34 3. 10 RYDLEWSKI Dawid UGD
2. 99 REMOWA Daszaﬂ BLR 1:05,117 21 RACE: 140 HEAT: 6
3. 27 FILIPOWICZ Emilia BIAL 1:23,484 13 1. 5MALOVEC Mate] TRN
RACE: 130 HEAT: 2 2. 81 BOROWSKI Jakub BIAL
1. 190 BODOVA Tatiana SVK 0:55,923 34 3. 112 SZABLOWSKIJ Dienis BLR
2. 30 KUCZYNSKA Ewelina BIAL 1:07,331 21 4. 172 LEIMANIS Karlis SPARS
25 DABROWSKA Gabriela BIAL DQ. no start
RACE: 131 HEAT: 3 JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 800 m
1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL 0:57,092 34 RACE: 141 HEAT: 1
2. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ 0:59,653 21 1. 141 DEBRECZENI Zséfia HUN
3. 23 BURZYNSKA Joanna BIAL 1:23,883 13 2. 18 SIDORCZUK Magdalena BIAL
RACE: 132 HEAT: 4 3. 180 DURSOVA Anna STEZ
1. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM 0:58,027 34 RACE: 142 HEAT: 2
2. 31 LOWICKA Gabriela BIAL 1:05,953 21 1. 166 DERGACA Viktoria SPARS
3. 33 SAWICKA Urszula BIAL 1:13,088 13 2. 16 NORMANTOWICZ Monika BIAL
RACE: 133 HEAT: 5 3. 95 BONDARIEWA Jula BLR
1. 160 CSILIP Rita ROM 0:57.918 34 131 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara ELCOM
2. 29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia BIAL 0:59,494 21 RACE: 143 HEAT: 3
3. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS 1:04,887 13 1. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona SVK
RACE: 134 HEAT: 6 2. 14 KOZLOWSKA Julita BIAL
1. 182 ZELENA Petra STEZ  0:59.291 34 3. 11 CZARKOWSKA Aldona BIAL
2. 98 CARIKOWA Ljuda BLR 1:04,156 21 RACE: 144 HEAT: 4
3. 22 BOGDAN Agata BIAL 1:15,489 13 1. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla CZE
34 SIDORCZUK Anna BIAL DQ. nofinish 2. 15 MANKOWSKA Anna BIAL
3. 21 WLOSTOWSKA Zuzanna BIAL
JUNIOR D BOYS HEATS 500 m 4. 132 MAJDA Jowita ELCOM
RACE: 135 HEAT: 1 RACE: 145 HEAT: 5
1. 84 KULIKOWSKI Tomas BIAL 0:57,714 34 1. 159 SZEKELY Iidiko ROM
2. 110 LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr BLR 0:58,792 21 2. 97 KOLKO Marija BLR
3. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE 1:03,004 13 3. 9 ADAMSKA Joanna BIAL
4. 174 SHIRMANIS Edgars SPARS 1:09,191 8 4. 13 GEGOTEK Monika BIAL
RACE: 136 HEAT: 2 RACE: 146 HEAT: 6
1. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR 0:55,054 34 1. 178 NECASOVA Lucie STCZ
2. 82 DEMSKI Jacek BIAL 0:59,946 21 2. 40 SZWAJLIK Magdalena ELCOM
3. 171 JANBERGS Ugis SPARS 1:06,461 13 3. 20 TYWONCZUK Justyna BIAL
4. 85 MAKARCZUK JACKOWSKI Marci BIAL 1:15,270 8 4. 96 DUDZIECKAJA Natasza BLR
RACE: 137 HEAT: 3 RACE: 147 HEAT: 7
1. 113 TOMCIK Sergei BLR 0:56,855 34 1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera BLR
2. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David BIAL 0:57,103 21 2. 19 SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena BIAL
3. 173 SAULITIS Jekabs SPARS 0:58,306 13 3. 12 DABROWSKA Marta BIAL
4. 9 FABJANSKI Mateusz uGD 1:01,010 8 RACE: 148 HEAT: 8
RACE: 138 HEAT: 4 1. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra SVK
1. 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR 0:58,131 34 2. 10 BORYS Marta BIAL
2. 83 KRASNICKI Wojciech BIAL 1:02,626 21 3. 17 SAWICKA Anna BIAL
3. 170 BOLSEVICS Renars SPARS 1:15,400 13 4. 179 PELANOVA Martina STCZ

0:59,789
1:13,813
1:15,192

0:55,199
0:56,159
0:58,830
1:12,201

1:28,733
1:32,732
1:34,668

1:32,113

1:35,183

1:38,128
DQ.

1:27,823
1:31,350
1:42,800

1:34,565
1:36,164
1:37,489
1:38,883

1:27,903
1:28,316
1:29,805
1:59,527

1:29,014
1:32,314
1:34,003
1:34,643

1:30,708
1:33,395
1:40,210

1:26,429
1:26,702
1:30,617
1:32,628
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 800 m

RACE: 149 HEAT: 1
1. 127 MIKA Josef
2. 76 SAKOWICZ Radoslaw
3. 186 BODO Juraj

4. 71 MICHALCZUK Lukas
5. 169 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps

RACE: 150 HEAT: 2

1. 79 WECLEWICZ Michal

2. 106 MARUDOW Giena

3. 15 KOSTRZEWA Marcin

4. 157 KARPOVICIUS Stasys
63 BOGDAN Marcin

RACE: 151 HEAT: 3
1. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz
2. 197 FORNER Jan

3. 66 KAMINSKI Maciek
4. 108 SZERJAKOW WIlad
5. 11 CZUB Sylwester

RACE: 152 HEAT: 4

1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt
2. 65 GINTER Jakub

3. 75 RAUBE Michal

4. 12 GAJEK Michal

RACE: 153 HEAT: 5
1. 196 DRAB Stefan

2. 104 GRIBULIOW Kostia
3. 13 IGNASIAK Jakub
4. 64 DEMSKI Michal

5. 70 LUKASZUK Pawel

RACE: 154 HEAT: 6
1. 72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz
2. 187 KREMPASKY Kamil
3. 107 RIZOW Zenia

4. 14 KANTOREK Marcin

5. 69 KULESZA Pawel

RACE: 155 HEAT: 7
. 105 MAJOROW Pawel
78 ULLMANN Kacper
22 MARTINI Simon

16 SZYMCZAK Daniel
68 KOLOMINSKI Adrian

RACE: 156 HEAT: 8
. 146 KNOCH Viktor

1

2. 74 PIORECKI Rafal
3. 168 SMIRNOVS Andris
4
5

Al S

77 SAWICKI Marek
67 KIERSKI Maciek

CZE
BIAL
STEZ
BIAL
SPARS

BIAL
BLR
uGD
LTU

BIAL

BIAL
SVK
BIAL
BLR
uGD

ROM
BIAL
BIAL
uGD

SVK
BLR
uGD
BIAL
BIAL

BIAL
STEZ
BLR
uGD
BIAL

BLR
BIAL
VGK
uGD
BIAL

HUN
BIAL
SPARS
BIAL
BIAL

1:19,701
1:20,831
1:23,410
1:27,893
1:47,391

1:25,317
1:26,801
1:27,839
1:29,080
DQ.

1:22,715
1:22,858
1:23,312
1:26,839
1:32,160

1:21,215
1:28,195
1:29,833
1:39,869

1:22,378
1:22,433
1:30,100
1:31,738
1:45,290

1:24,439
1:24,646
1:25,132
1:33,190
1:33,773

1:24,963
1:29,841
1:31,946
1:32,751
1:35,354

1:23,310
1:25,897
1:32,714
1:33,164
1:52,545

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 500 m
RACE: 157 HEAT: 1

34 1. 4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka BIAL
21 2. 139 HEIDUM Bermadett HUN
13 3. 121 TEPLA Lucie CZE
8 4. 1 GRYNIEWICZ Aneta BIAL
5 5. 5 ROMANOWICZ Monika BIAL
RACE: 158 HEAT: 2
34 1. 138 DARAZS Rozsa HUN
21 2. 6ROSZCZYC Adrianna BIAL
13 3. 43 TIBENSKA Petra TRN
8 4. 7 SLIWSKA Katarzyna BIAL
impeding 5. 41 KRZEMIENSKA Emilia TORUN
RACE: 159 HEAT: 3
34 1. 2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycia BIAL
21 2. 93 TALAYEVA Volha BLR
13 3. 152 KRIEVANE Evita LAT
8 4. 3 NALIWAJKO Monika BIAL
5 5. 136 TREMMEL Teresa ERC
RACE: 160 HEAT: 4
34 1. 140 LAJTOS Szandra HUN
21 2. 44 BRODKA Joanna UGD
13 3. 46 ANTECKA Joanna BIAL
8 4. 151 SVOBODOVA Lenka KSB
5. 8 TOMCZYK Marta BIAL
2‘1‘ JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 500 m
13 RACE: 161 HEAT: 1
8 1. 103 SAPUNENKA Aleh BLR
5 2. 48 1ZBICKI Roman BIAL
3. 6 KUBEK Mikulas TRN
u 4. 47 IWANCZUK Kamil BIAL
” 5. 44 DZIUBEK Kamil BIAL
13 RACE: 162 HEAT: 2
8 1. 57 MUCZYN Lukasz BIAL
5 2. 46 GNIEDZIEJKO Piotr BIAL
3. 135 GOLIK Michal ELCOM
4 4. 163 PATAKI Gellert ROM
’ 5. 40 BREWCZYK Michal BIAL
" 6. 17 BORISZ Jakub UGD
8 RACE: 163 HEAT: 3
5 1. 126 JANECKO Jakub CZE
2. 54 LAPINSKI Pavwel BIAL
3 3. 56 MOROZ Przemyslaw BIAL
’ 4. 61 SIWICKI Kamil BIAL
13 5. 176 KOCH Benjamin SSvV
8 6. 185 VIGAS Milos STEZ
5

0:51,686 34
0:51,869 21
0:53,717 13
0:54,346 8
0:56,187 §

0:51,289 34
0:52,938 21
0:55,287 13
0:55,431 8
1:00,471 5

0:49,416 34
0:49,460 21
0:49,561 13
0:53,388 8
0:53,670 §

0:50,119 34
0:50,421 21
0:51,571 13
0:57,257 8
1:15,673 5

0:47,447 34
0:47,572 21
0:48,408 13
0:52,419 8
1:18,901 5

0:48,198 34
0:48,356 21
0:48,531 13
0:48,673 8
0:52,999 §
0:54,104 3

0:48,672 34
0:48,858 21
0:51,733 13
0:54,996 8
0:58,698 §
0:59,148 3
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RACE: 164 HEAT: 4

1. 194 HORVATH Ivan

2. 42 DOLINSKI Pawel

3. 183 KOSTURAK Karol

4. 145 TAMUS Maérton

5. 50 KONDRACKI Kamil
156 BARADINSKAS Julius

RACE: 165 HEAT: 5

1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub

2. 60 ROGOWSKI Marcin

3. 20 MACIEJEWSKI Dominik

4. 41 BUBIENCZYK Tomas
184 MUSTAKOV Michal

RACE: 166 HEAT: 6
1. 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam
2. 62 SOSZKA Stefan

3. 195 POLOMSKY Stefan
4. 59 RAINKO Jerzy

5. 45 FILONCZUK Marius

RACE: 167 HEAT: 7
1. 53 KULESZA Dariusz
2. 101 BARADAVKA Vitali
3. 52 KOZLOWSKI Milosz
4. 19 KOZIOL Emil

5. 55 MACIEJCZUK Pavel

RACE: 168 HEAT: 8

1. 193 DEMOVIC Vladimir

2. 43 DUNAJ Rafal

3. 51 KONOPKO Bartosz

4. 102 NIECHODCZEW Andriej
5. 58 PIECIELSKI Pawel

FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

SVK
BIAL
STEZ
HUN
BIAL
LTU

BIAL
BIAL
uGD
BIAL
STEZ

TORUN
BIAL
SVK
BIAL
BIAL

BIAL
BLR
BIAL
uGD
BIAL

SVK
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BIAL

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

0:47,823 34
0:47,989 21
0:51,242 13
1:05,723 8 adv.
1:14,075 5

DQ. impeding

0:50,811 34
0:51,608 21
1:04,654 13
1:21,444 8

DQ. impeding

0:47,702 34
0:47,863 21
0:49,463 13
0:49,570 8
0:55,620 5

0:49,137 34
0:49,866 21
0:50,694 13
0:52,817 8
0:53,790 5

0:48,701 34
0:49,007 21
0:49,318 13
0:50,384 8
0:52,692 5

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES HEATS 500 m

RACE: 169 HEAT: 1

1. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina
2. 143 HUSZAR Erika

3. 37 GASIOR Magdalena

RACE: 170 HEAT: 2
1. 38 REGUCKA Karolina
2. 162 KRISTO Katalin
3. 192 ZIMOVA Tatiana

RACE: 171 HEAT: 3
1. 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana
2. 35 BAWERNA Agnieszka
3. 36 BIDLER Anna

4. 153 KRUMINA Ivita

RACE: 172 HEAT: 4
1. 39 ROMANOWICZ Anna

2. 144 NAGY Mariann
3. 191 KARABOVA Renata

CZE
HUN
BIAL

BIAL
ROM
SVK

CZE
BIAL
BIAL
LAT

BIAL
HUN
SVK

0:49,505 34
0:50,156 21
0:50,688 13

0:50,330 34
0:50,422 21
0:50,481 13

0:51,033 34
0:51,282 21
0:53,550 13
0:54,485 8

0:51,271 34
0:51,324 21
0:51,487 13

SENIOR & JUN A MEN HEATS 500 m

RACE: 173 HEAT: 1
1. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas
2. 149 LOTH David Mano
3. 8 MICHALIK Matus

4. 91 SZEWCZUK Przemyslaw

RACE: 174 HEAT: 2

1. 2 UZAK Matus

2. 92 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz
3. 117 BASYLENKA Vital

4. 18 FABIJANSKI Mariusz
RACE: 175 HEAT: 3

1. 155 SILOVS Harald

2. 89 JURKIEWICZ Przemyslaw
3. 116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr

4. 165 VRENCEAN Laszlo

RACE: 176 HEAT: 4
1. 130 HRUZA Jarmil

2. 90 OSTROWSKI Pawel
3. 23 LUKAS Christian

4. 118 BUBLJAKOW Maksim

RACE: 177 HEAT: 5
1. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol
2. 199 FRANKOVIC Jan

3. 7HORVATH Peter

4. 177 KOCH Michael

5. 119 PIATROVICH Andrei

RACE: 178 HEAT: 6
1. 1 PULEC Andre

2. 150 PIROS Attila

3. 3 VALACH Andrej

4. 120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej

SVK 0:46,278
HUN 0:47,444
TRN 0:47,678
BIAL 0:51,370
SVK 0:46,319
BIAL 0:46,673
BLR 0:47,018
uGD 1:18,066
LAT 0:46,234
BIAL 0:46,308
BLR 0:46,960
ROM 0:47,894
CZE 0:46,793
BIAL 0:46,955
VGK 0:46,960
BLR 0:47,432
POL 0:46,102
SVK 0:46,406
TRN 0:47,502
Ssv 0:48,172
BLR 0:49,564
ERC 0:46,493
HUN 0:46,703
SVK 0:47,313
BLR 0:47,449

JUNIOR B MEN QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 179 HEAT: 1
1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub
2. 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam
3. 103 SAPUNENKA Aleh
4. 54 LAPINSKI Pavwel

RACE: 180 HEAT: 2
1. 53 KULESZA Dariusz
2. 57 MUCZYN Lukasz

3. 101 BARADAVKA Vitali
4. 60 ROGOWSKI Marcin

RACE: 181 HEAT: 3
1. 42 DOLINSKI Pawel
2. 126 JANECKO Jakub
3. 193 DEMOVIC Vladimir
4. 43 DUNAJ Rafal

BIAL 0:47,018
TORUN 0:47,126
BLR 0:47,811
BIAL 0:49,252
BIAL 0:47,163
BIAL 0:48,900
BLR 0:50,060
BIAL 0:52,067
BIAL 0:47,967
CZE 0:48,052
SVK 0:48,095
BIAL 0:55,620
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RACE: 182 HEAT: 4
1. 48 1ZBICKI Roman
2. 62 SOSZKA Stefan
3. 194 HORVATH Ivan
4. 145 TAMUS Marton
5. 46 GNIEDZIEJKO Piotr

FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

BIAL
BIAL
SVK
HUN
BIAL

Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Results

RACE: 190 HEAT: 2
0:46,770 34 1. 53 KULESZA Dariusz
0:46,925 21 2 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam
0:47,024 13 3. 42 DOLINSKI Pawel
0:49,170 8 4. 62 SOSZKA Stefan
1:02,955 5

SENIOR & JUN A MEN QUARTER-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 183 HEAT: 1
1. 2 UZAK Matus
2. 89 JURKIEWICZ Przemyslaw
3. 117 BASYLENKA Vital
149 LOTH D4vid Mand

RACE: 184 HEAT: 2
1. 130 HRUZA Jarmil

2. 1PULEC Andre

3. 199 FRANKOVIC Jan
4. 90 OSTROWSKI Pawel

RACE: 185 HEAT: 3

1. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol

2. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas

3. 116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
92 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz

RACE: 186 HEAT: 4
1. 155 SILOVS Harald

2. 150 PIROS Attila

3. 23 LUKAS Christian
4, 3VALACH Andrej

JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 187 HEAT: 1

1. 140 LAJTOS Szandra

2. 4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka
3. 44 BRODKA Joanna

4, 6 ROSZCZYC Adrianna

RACE: 188 HEAT: 2

1. 138 DARAZS Rozsa

2. 139 HEIDUM Bernadett

3. 93 TALAYEVA Volha

4. 2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycja

JUNIOR B MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 189 HEAT: 1
1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub
2. 48 IZBICKI Roman

3. 57 MUCZYN Lukasz

4. 126 JANECKO Jakub

SVK
BIAL
BLR
HUN

CZE
ERC
SVK
BIAL

POL
SVK
BLR
BIAL

LAT
HUN
VGK
SVK

HUN
BIAL
uGD
BIAL

HUN
HUN
BLR
BIAL

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
CZE

0:45,813 34

0:46,012 21

0:46,905 13
DQ. nofinish

0:47,186 34
0:47,311 21
0:47,390 13
0:47523 8

0:46,400 34
0:46,933 21
0:49,285 13

DQ. cross track

0:47,229 34
0:47,299 21
0:47,324 13
0:47610 8

0:50,204 34
0:50,294 21
0:51,187 13
0:51,800 8

0:49,909 34
0:50,439 21
0:50,537 13
0:50,788 8

0:46,620 34
0:46,800 21
0:48,657 13
0:50,978 8

BIAL
TORUN
BIAL
BIAL

0:46,788
0:47,063
0:48,983
1:03,518

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 191 HEAT: 1
1. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina
2. 38 REGUCKA Karolina
3. 144 NAGY Mariann

4. 35 BAWERNA Agnieszka

RACE: 192 HEAT: 2
1. 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana
2. 143 HUSZAR Erika

3. 39 ROMANOWICZ Anna
4. 162 KRISTO Katalin

CZE
BIAL
HUN
BIAL

CZE
HUN
BIAL
ROM

0:48,993
0:49,396
0:49,491
0:53,059

0:49,193
0:49,388
0:51,077
1:14,976

SENIOR & JUN A MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m

RACE: 193 HEAT: 1

1. 2 UZAK Matus

2. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol

3. 89 JURKIEWICZ Przemyslaw
4. 130 HRUZA Jarmil

RACE: 194 HEAT: 2

1. 155 SILOVS Harald

2. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas

3. 1 PULEC Andre

4. 150 PIROS Attila

SVK
POL
BIAL
CZE

LAT
SVK
ERC
HUN

JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 500 m

RACE: 195 HEAT: 1
1. 140 LAJTOS Szandra
2. 4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka
3. 139 HEIDUM Bernadett
138 DARAZS Rézsa

JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 500 m

RACE: 196 HEAT: 1
1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub
2. 53 KULESZA Dariusz
3. 48 IZBICKI Roman

4. 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES FINAL 500 m

RACE: 197 HEAT: 1
1. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina
2. 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana
3. 143 HUSZAR Erika

38 REGUCKA Karolina

HUN
BIAL
HUN
HUN

BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
TORUN

CZE
CZE
HUN
BIAL

0:46,233
0:46,361
0:46,670
0:54,777

0:46,379
0:46,463
0:46,502
1:07,961

0:48,855

0:49,820

0:50,616
DQ.

0:45,114
0:45,243
0:45,522
0:45,712

0:47,416

0:47,578

0:48,276
DQ.
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

RACE: 2 HEAT:
SENIOR & JUN A MEN FINAL 500 m c 05 3

1. 53 KULESZA Dariusz BIAL 1:45.831 34
RACE: 198 HEAT: 1 2. 103 SAPUNENKA Aleh BLR 1:47,012 21
1. 2UZAK Matus SVK 0:44,991 34 3. 50 KONDRACKI Kamil BIAL 1:48,613 13
2. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas SVK 0:45,081 21 4. 44 DZIUBEK Kamil BIAL 1:53,781 8
3. 155 SILOVS Harald LAT 0:45,282 13 5. 156 BARADINSKAS Julius LTU 1:56,718 5
4. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol POL 0:45415 8 RACE: 206 HEAT: 4
JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 1000 m 1. 4FILIPOWICZ Adam TORUN  1:40,066 34
2. 195 POLOMSKY Stefan SVK 1:40317 21
RACE: 199 HEAT: 1 3. 51 KONOPKO Bartosz BIAL 140487 13
1. 152 KRIEVANE Evita LAT 1:49.302 34 4. 56 MOROZ Przemyslaw BIAL 144186 §
2. 139 HEIDUM Bemadett HUN 1:49.627 21 5. 58 PIECIELSK] Pawel BIAL 993121 5
3. 6ROSZCZYC Adrianna BIAL 1:51,916 13 FACE: 207 HEAT: 5
4. 7 SLIWSKA Katarzyna BIAL 1:59,987 8 ' ’ )
5 8TOMCZYK Marta BIAL 211481 5 1. 193 DEMOVIC Viadimir SVK 1:42,473 34
2. 145 TAMUS Marton HUN 1:42,667 21
RACE: 200 HEAT: 2 3. 185 VIGAS Mios STEZ 143,060 13
2. 121 TEPLA Lucie CZE 1:50,504 21 5. 60 ROGOWSKI Marcin BIAL 151491 5
3. 3 NALIWAJKO Monika BIAL 1:51,093 13 57 MUCZYN Lukasz BIAL DQ.  impeding
4. 151 SVOBODOVA Lenka KSB 1:50,690 8 FACE: 208 HEAT: 6
138 DARAZS Rozsa HUN DQ. nostart ' )
1. 176 KOCH Benjamin SSV 1:42,954 34
RACE: 201 HEAT: 3 2. 62 SOSZKA Stefan BIAL 143015 21
1. 140 LAJTOS Szandra HUN 1:48,320 34 3. 54 LAPINSKI Pavwel BIAL 1:45,839 13
2. 93 TALAYEVA Volna BLR 1:48,328 21 4. 184 MUSTAKOV Michal STEZ 147,048 8
3. 1GRYNIEWICZ Aneta BIAL 2:06,607 13 5. 55 MACIEJCZUK Pavel BIAL 1:49995 5
4. 41 KRZEMIENSKA Emilia TORUN  2:07,104 8 6 6KUBEK Miduls TRN 217138 3
46 ANTECKA Joanna BIAL DQ. impeding
RACE: 209 HEAT: 7
RACE: 202 HEAT: 4 1. 481ZBICKI Roman BIAL 144641 34
2. 44 BRODKA Joanna UGD 1:49,215 21 3. 52 KOZLOWSKI Milosz BIAL 1:47,421 13
4. 43 TIBENSKA Petra TRN 1:53.275 8 5 19 KOZIOL Emi UGD 152611 5
5. 5 ROMANOWICZ Monika BIAL 1:57,054 5
RACE: 210 HEAT: 8
JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 1000 m 1. 42 DOLINSKI Pawel BIAL 1:46,056 34
RACE: 203 HEAT: 1 2. 46 GNIEDZIEJKO Piot BIAL 1:46,381 21
\. 104 HORVATH | SuK 140766 34 3. 126 JANEGKO Jakub CZE 1:46526 13
2 45 DUNA R fvla” S T4t 160 o1 4. 20 MACIEJEWSKI Dominik UGD 1:52,879 8
: ala Ah 5. 47 IWANCZUK Kamil BIAL 201918 5
3. 163 PATAKI Gellert ROM 1:41267 13
4. 40 BREWCZYK Michal BIAL 1253,152 8 SENIOR & JUN A LAD'ES HEATS 1000 m
183 KOSTURAK Karol STEZ DQ. impeding RACE: 211 HEAT: 1
135 GOLIK Michal ELCOM DQ. impeding : :
FACE: 204 HEAT: 2 1. 162 KRISTO Katalin ROM 1:52,468 34
= 204 : 2. 144 NAGY Mariann HUN 1:59,081 21
1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub BIAL 1:50,203 34 19 ZIMOVA Tafiana SVK DQ. o star
2. 102 NIECHODCZEW Andriej BLR 1:51,193 21 37 GASIOR Magdalena BIAL DQ. no start
3. 45 FILONCZUK Marius BIAL 1:57,582 13 RACE: 212 HEAT: 2
4. 17 BORISZ Jakub UGD 2113286 8 : AT
5 41 BUBIENCZYK Tomas BIAL 221577 5 1. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE 1:50,700 34
2. 39 ROMANOWICZ Anna BIAL 1:51,041 21
3. 153 KRUMINA Ivita LAT 1:54224 13
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Results
RACE: 213 HEAT: 3 RACE: 222 HEAT: 2
1. 191 KARABOVA Renata SVK 1:48,507 34 1. 190 BODOVA Tatiana SVK 0:57,818 34
2. 35 BAWERNA Agnieszka BIAL 1:48,660 21 2. 182 ZELENA Petra STEZ 1:01,748 21
3. 143 HUSZAR Erika HUN 1:48,691 13 3. 31 LOWICKA Gabriela BIAL 1:06,914 13
RACE: 214 HEAT: 4 30 KUCZYNSKA Ewelina BIAL DQ. no start
1. 38 REGUCKA Karolina BIAL 1:46,670 34 RACE: 223 HEAT: 3
2. 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana CZE 1:47,731 21 1. 24 BZURA Paula BIAL 0:54,257 34
3. 36 BIDLER Anna BIAL 2:00,798 13 2. 160 CSILIP Rita ROM 0:55,229 21
3. 99 REMOWA Dasza BLR 1:04,590 13
SENIOR & JUN A MEN HEATS 1000 m 27 FILIPOWICZ Emilia BIAL DQ. nostart
RACE: 215 HEAT: 1 RACE: 224 HEAT: 4
1. 1 PULEC Andre ERC 1:37,519 34 1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL 055,868 34
2. 3VALACH Andrej SVK 1:39,443 21 2. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ 0:58,893 21
3. 118 BUBLJAKOW Maksim BLR 1:40,607 13 3. 98 CARIKOWA Ljuda BLR 0:59,852 13
4. 89 JURKIEWICZ Przemyslaw BIAL 2:00,793 8 4. 33 SAWICKA Urszula BIAL 1:19,561 8
RACE: 216 HEAT: 2
1. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol POL 1:38,754 34 JUNIOR D BOYS QUARTER-FINAL 500 m
2. 150 PIROS Attila HUN 1:38,962 21 RACE: 225 HEAT: 1
3. 120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej BLR 1:39,071 13 1. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE 0:54,503 34
4. 90 OSTROWSKI Pawel BIAL 1:42,783 8 2. 81 BOROWSKI Jakub BIAL 0:56,131 21
RACE: 217 HEAT: 3 3. 171 JANBERGS Ugis SPARS 1:00,070 13
1. 2 UZAK Matus SVK 1:37.768 34 4. 110 LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr BLR 1:13,885 8
2. 91 SZEWCZUK Przemyslaw BIAL 1:40,652 21 RACE: 226 HEAT: 2
3. 117 BASYLENKA Vital BLR 1:40,991 13 1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN 0:54,650 34
18 FABIJANSKI Mariusz UGD DQ. no start 2. 83 KRASNICKI Wojciech BIAL 0:56,507 21
165 VRENCEAN Laszlo ROM DQ. impeding 3. 113 TOMCIK Sergei BLR 0:57,298 13
RACE: 218 HEAT: 4 4. 112 SZABLOWSKIJ Dienis BLR 1:08,116 8
1. 155 SILOVS Harald LAT 1:34,309 34 RACE: 227 HEAT: 3
2. 199 FRANKOVIC Jan SVK 1:35,648 21 1. 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR 0:55,027 34
3. 8 MICHALIK Matus TRN 1:37,873 13 2. 5MALOVEC Matej TRN 0:55,121 21
4. 119 PIATROVICH Andrei BLR 1:46,414 8 3. 87 POLINSKI Damian BIAL 1:05,908 13
RACE: 219 HEAT: 5 4. 82 DEMSKI Jacek BIAL 1:13,311 8
1. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas SVK 1:36,149 34 RACE: 228 HEAT: 4
2. 116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 1:36,510 21 1. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR 0:54,975 34
3. 92 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz BIAL 1:39,664 13 2. 173 SAULITIS Jekabs SPARS 0:56,966 21
177 KOCH Michael SSV DQ. offtrack 3. 84 KULIKOWSKI Tomas BIAL 0:57,069 13
RACE: 220 HEAT: 6 4. 83 RZEMIENIECKI David BIAL 0:57,883 8
1. 149 LOTH David Mand HUN 1:36,445 34
2 130 HRUZA Jamil CZE 136542 21 JUNIOR C GIRLS QUARTER-FINAL 800 m
3. 23 LUKAS Christian VGK 1:36,614 13 RACE: 229 HEAT: 1
4 7 HORVATH Peter TRN 1:39,779 8 1. 159 SZEKELY lldiko ROM 1:25,767 34
2. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra SVK 1:26,198 21
JUNIOR D GIRLS QUARTER-FINAL 500 m 3. 18 SIDORCZUK Magdalena BIAL 1:26,471 13
RACE: 221 HEAT: 1 4. 97 KOLKO Marija BLR 1:26,838 8
1. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM 0:57,618 34 RACE: 230 HEAT: 2
2. 29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia BIAL 1:01,010 21 1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 1:27,426 34
3. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS 1:14,426 13 2. 19 SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena BIAL 1:27,728 21
4. 22 BOGDAN Agata BIAL 1:27,324 8 3. 40 SZWAJLIK Magdalena ELCOM 1:28,484 13
4. 166 DERGACA Viktoria SPARS 1:34,591 8
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RACE: 231 HEAT: 3

1. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona

2. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla
3. 15 MANKOWSKA Anna

4. 16 NORMANTOWICZ Monika

RACE: 232 HEAT: 4

1. 141 DEBRECZENI Zséfia

2. 178 NECASOVA Lucie

3. 14 KOZLOWSKA Julita
10 BORYS Marta

FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

SVK
CZE
BIAL
BIAL

HUN
STCZ
BIAL
BIAL

JUNIOR C BOYS QUARTER-FINAL 800 m

RACE: 233 HEAT: 1
1. 146 KNOCH Viktor

2. 79 WECLEWICZ Michal
3. 197 FORNER Jan

4. 106 MARUDOW Giena

RACE: 234 HEAT: 2

1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt

2. 105 MAJOROW Pawel
3. 78 ULLMANN Kacper
4. 74 PIORECKI Rafal
RACE: 235 HEAT: 3
1. 80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz
2. 196 DRAB Stefan

3. 104 GRIBULIOW Kostia
4. 65 GINTER Jakub
RACE: 236 HEAT: 4
1. 72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz

2. 76 SAKOWICZ Radoslaw

3. 187 KREMPASKY Kamil
4. 127 MIKA Josef

HUN
BIAL
SVK
BLR

ROM
BLR

BIAL
BIAL

BIAL
SVK
BLR
BIAL

BIAL
BIAL
STEZ
CZE

JUNIOR B MEN QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 237 HEAT: 1
1. 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam
2. 176 KOCH Benjamin

3. 42 DOLINSKI Pawel
4. 103 SAPUNENKA Aleh
RACE: 238 HEAT: 2
1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub
2. 194 HORVATH lIvan

3. 46 GNIEDZIEJKO Piotr

4. 102 NIECHODCZEW Andriej

RACE: 239 HEAT: 3
1. 48 IZBICKI Roman

2. 193 DEMOVIC Vladimir
3. 101 BARADAVKA Vitali
4. 43 DUNAJ Rafal

TORUN
Ssv
BIAL
BLR

BIAL
SVK
BIAL
BLR

BIAL
SVK
BLR
BIAL

Bialystok - Polska

March 05-07, 2004
Results
RACE: 240 HEAT: 4
1:28,181 34 1. 62 SOSZKA Stefan BIAL 1:48,906 34
1:28,426 21 2. 145 TAMUS Marton HUN 1:48,996 21
1:33,904 13 3. 195 POLOMSKY Stefan SVK 2:01,266 13
1:35,084 8 53 KULESZA Dariusz BIAL DQ. kicking out
127419 34 SENIOR & JUN A MEN QUARTER-FINAL 1000 m
127447 21 RACE: 241 HEAT: 1
143932 13 1. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas SVK 1:38,638 34
DQ.  no finish 2. 130 HRUZA Jami CZE 1:39,373 21
3. 8MICHALIK Matus TRN 1:40,264 13
4. 92 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz BIAL 1:42277 8
RACE: 242 HEAT: 2
1:19,609 34 1. 2 UZAK Matus SVK 1:41,958 34
1:19,769 21 2. 120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej BLR 1:42,143 21
1:20,706 13 3. 150 PIROS Attla HUN 1:43,152 13
127,764 8 4. 91 SZEWCZUK Przemyslaw BIAL 1:45883 8
RACE: 243 HEAT: 3
121,684 34 1. 1PULEC Andre ERC 1:40,881 34
1:21,905 21 2. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol POL 1:41,012 21
1:22,938 13 3. 3VALACH Andrej SVK 1:41,390 13
123,356 8 4. 149 LOTH David Mano HUN 1:49,952 8
RACE: 244 HEAT: 4
1:19,791 34 1. 155 SILOVS Harald LAT 1:36,152 34
1:20,585 21 2. 116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 1:36,200 21
1:20,953 13 3. 23 LUKAS Christian VGK 1:36,362 13
152,198 8 4. 199 FRANKOVIC Jan SVK 1:37,235 8
121972 34 JUNIOR E GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 333 m
1:22‘072 21 RACE: 245 HEAT: 1
123,309 13 1. 142 TOTH Patricia HUN 0:38.242 34
1:27496 8 2. 42 DENES Vera TRGSE 0:38,323 21
3. 32 SAWICKA Joanna BIAL 0:43,989 13
4. 100 GRISHINKO Karina BLR 0:47,063 8
5. 134 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna ELCOM 047,147 5
141525 34 6. 28 KAMINSKA Anna BIAL 1:01,064 3
125?‘:’2 f; JUNIOR E BOYS SEMI-FINAL 333 m
143369 8 RACE: 246 HEAT: 1
1. 148 BERES Bence HUN 0:36,932 34
43712 34 2. 198 FRANKOVIC Boris SVK 0:38,014 21
144059 o1 3. 154 BEIKMANIS Normans LAT 0:38,980 13
1442 13 4. 129 BAXANT Matej CZE 0:39,140 8
o 5. 114 KACZANOW Artiom BLR 0:41926 5
1:506% 8 6. 115 STANKIEWICH Dima BLR 0:44199 3
7. 175 VOIKA Elvis SPARS 045,953 2
1:46,060 34
1:46,728 21
1:47,271 13
1554015 8
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

JUNIOR D GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 500 m

R

1.

2
3

4. 181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana

R

1.

2

3.

4

ACE: 247 HEAT: 1

. 190 BODOVA Tatiana
. 160 CSILIP Rita

ACE: 248 HEAT: 2
24 BZURA Paula

. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya
29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia
. 182 ZELENA Petra

26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra

BIAL
SVK
ROM
STEZ

BIAL
ROM
BIAL
STEZ

JUNIOR D BOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m

R

1
2

3.

4

R

1
2

3,
4.

ACE: 249 HEAT: 1

. 147 KOVACS Dénes

. 109 GOODATCH Edward
81 BOROWSKI Jakub

. 173 SAULITIS Jekabs

ACE: 250 HEAT: 2

. 128 LOUDIN Vojta

. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom
5 MALOVEC Matej

83 KRASNICKI Wojciech

HUN
BLR
BIAL
SPARS

CZE
BLR
TRN
BIAL

JUNIOR C GIRLS SEMI-FINAL 800 m

R

1.

2
3

4.

R
1
2
3

4. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra

ACE: 251 HEAT: 1
94 ANTANENKA Vera

. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla

. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona

ACE: 252 HEAT: 2
. 141 DEBRECZENI Zstfia
. 159 SZEKELY lidiko

. 178 NECASOVA Lucie

19 SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena

BLR
CZE
SVK
BIAL

HUN
ROM
STCZ
SVK

JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 800 m
RACE: 253 HEAT: 1

1

. 196 DRAB Stefan
79 WECLEWICZ Michal
146 KNOCH Viktor
80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz

RACE: 254 HEAT: 2

1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt

2
3.
4

. 105 MAJOROW Pawel
76 SAKOWICZ Radoslaw
72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz

SVK
BIAL
HUN
BIAL

ROM
BLR

BIAL
BIAL

0:53,033
0:53,149
0:53,476
1:01,001

0:55,139
0:55,526
0:58,535
0:58,739

0:51,708
0:52,833
0:53,611
0:58,061

0:53,635
0:55,193
0:55,416
1:16,827

1:25,506
1:25,605
1:25,894
1:26,137

1:24,729
1:24,874
1:25,868
1:26,671

1:20,460
DQ.
DQ.
DQ.

1:22,909
1:24,007
1:25,183
1:44,132

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

JUNIOR B MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

ACE: 255 HEAT: 1
139 HEIDUM Bernadett
93 TALAYEVA Volha
4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka
44 BRODKA Joanna

ACE: 256 HEAT: 2
140 LAJTOS Szandra
2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycja
. 121 TEPLA Lucie
. 152 KRIEVANE Evita

ACE: 257 HEAT: 1
48 1ZBICKI Roman
145 TAMUS Marton

4 FILIPOWICZ Adam
194 HORVATH lIvan

ACE: 258 HEAT: 2

49 JAWORSKI Jakub

62 SOSZKA Stefan

. 176 KOCH Benjamin
193 DEMOVIC Vladimir

HUN
BLR
BIAL
uGD

HUN
BIAL
CZE
LAT

BIAL
HUN
TORUN
SVK

BIAL
BIAL
SsvV
SVK

1:49,999
1:50,132
1:50,190
1:53,115

1:45,378
1:47,439
1:51,322
1:58,325

1:46,808
1:46,891
1:47,101
1:49,401

1:41,207

1:41,665

2:01,457
DQ.

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

ACE: 259 HEAT: 1
124 NOVOTNA Katerina
38 REGUCKA Karolina
35 BAWERNA Agnieszka
144 NAGY Mariann

ACE: 260 HEAT: 2
162 KRISTO Katalin

. 191 KARABOVA Renata
125 SVITILOVA Zuzana
39 ROMANOWICZ Anna

CZE
BIAL
BIAL
HUN

ROM
SVK
CZE
BIAL

1:46,126
1:47,105
1:48,837
2:07,065

1:41,274
1:41,361
1:41,678
1:50,268

SENIOR & JUN A MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 261 HEAT: 1

2 UZAK Matus
130 HRUZA Jarmil
116 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
158 BOBOWICZ Karol

RACE: 262 HEAT: 2

R
34 1.
21 2.
13 3.
8 4.
R
34 1.
21 2.
13 3
8 4
R
34 1.
21 2.
13 3.
8 4.
R
34 1.
21 2.
13 3
8
R
34 1.
21 2.
13 3.
8 4.
R
34 1.
21 2
13 3.
8 4
34 1.
impeding 2.
impeding 3.
cross track 4.
34 1.
21 2
13 3
8 4

1 PULEC Andre

. 155 SILOVS Harald

. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas
. 120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej

SVK
CZE
BLR
POL

ERC
LAT
SVK
BLR

1:36,349
1:36,437
1:36,593
1:37,193

1:36,907
1:36,931
1:37,065
1:37,163
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

JUNIOR E GIRLS FINAL 333 m
RACE: 263 HEAT: 1

1. 42 DENES Vera TRGSE
2. 142 TOTH Patricia HUN
3. 32 SAWICKA Joanna BIAL
4. 100 GRISHINKO Karina BLR
5. 134 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna ELCOM
6. 28 KAMINSKA Anna BIAL

JUNIOR E BOYS FINAL 333 m
RACE: 264 HEAT: 1

1. 148 BERES Bence HUN
2. 198 FRANKOVIC Boris SVK
3. 154 BEIKMANIS Normans LAT
4. 129 BAXANT Matej CZE
5. 114 KACZANOW Artiom BLR
6. 175 VOIKA Elvis SPARS
7. 115 STANKIEWICH Dima BLR

JUNIOR D GIRLS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 265 HEAT: 1

1. 26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL
2. 24 BZURA Paula BIAL
3. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya ROM
4. 190 BODOVA Tatiana SVK

JUNIOR D BOYS FINAL 500 m
RACE: 266 HEAT: 1

1. 147 KOVACS Dénes HUN
2. 128 LOUDIN Vojta CZE
3. 109 GOODATCH Edward BLR
4. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom BLR

JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 800 m
RACE: 267 HEAT: 1

1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera BLR
2. 141 DEBRECZENI Zséfia HUN
3. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla CZE
4. 159 SZEKELY lidiko ROM

JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 800 m
RACE: 268 HEAT: 1

1. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt ROM
2. 105 MAJOROW Pawel BLR
3. 196 DRAB Stefan SVK

0:36,764
0:37,010
0:43,546
0:44,294
0:46,067
0:46,960

0:36,033
0:37,480
0:37,916
0:38,176
0:46,320
0:51,192
0:51,406

0:52,469
0:52,521
0:52,738
0:52,861

0:51,056
0:51,986
0:52,520
0:52,534

1:23,232
1:23,417
1:23,705
1:23,760

1:20,644
1:20,915
1:29,530

34
21

w o1

34
21

N W o1

34
21

34

-

3

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 269 HEAT: 1
1. 140 LAJTOS Szandra
2. 93 TALAYEVA Volha
3. 139 HEIDUM Bernadett
4. 2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycja

HUN
BLR
HUN
BIAL

JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 270 HEAT: 1
1. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub
2. 48 1ZBICKI Roman
3. 176 KOCH Benjamin
4. 62 SOSZKA Stefan
5. 145 TAMUS Marton

BIAL
BIAL
S8V
BIAL
HUN

1:45,241
1:45,434
1:45,588
1:47,867

1:40,987
1:41,256
1:42,600
1:42,649
1:42,864

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 271 HEAT: 1
1. 162 KRISTO Katalin

2. 38 REGUCKA Karolina
3. 191 KARABOVA Renata
4. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina

SENIOR & JUN A MEN FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 272 HEAT: 1
1. 2 UZAK Matus

2. 1PULEC Andre

3. 130 HRUZA Jarmil

4. 155 SILOVS Harald

JUNIOR E GIRLS SUPER FINAL 800 m

RACE: 273 HEAT: 1

1. 42 DENES Vera

2. 142 TOTH Patricia

3. 28 KAMINSKA Anna

4. 134 KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna
5. 32 SAWICKA Joanna

6. 100 GRISHINKO Karina

JUNIOR E BOYS SUPER FINAL 800 m

RACE: 274 HEAT: 1
148 BERES Bence

129 BAXANT Mate]

198 FRANKOVIC Boris
154 BEIKMANIS Normans
175 VOIKA Elvis

114 KACZANOW Artiom
115 STANKIEWICH Dima

@ e wbhd =

ROM
BIAL
SVK
CZE

SVK
ERC
CZE
LAT

TRGSE
HUN
BIAL
ELCOM
BIAL
BLR

HUN
CZE
SVK
LAT
SPARS
BLR
BLR

1:39,758
1:39,873
1:40,016
1:50,772

1:37,675
1:37,680
1:37,911
1:38,702

1:31,267
1:34,756
1:35,992
1:51,587
1:51,631
2:03,822

1:27,814
1:31,222
1:32,235
1:32,403
1:55,750
2:12,256
DQ.

Page 18 of 21

34
21

34
21

34
21

34
21
13
8
5
3
no start



FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

JUNIOR D GIRLS SUPER FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 275 HEAT: 1

1. 24 BZURA Paula

2. 161 LAKATOS Dorottya

3. 190 BODOVA Tatiana

4. 160 CSILIP Rita

5. 182 ZELENA Petra

6. 167 ANDERSONE Ingrida
26 DOMALEWSKA Sandra

JUNIOR D BOYS SUPER FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 276 HEAT: 1

1. 147 KOVACS Dénes

2. 128 LOUDIN Vojta

3. 111 PATJUTKIN Artiom

4. 109 GOODATCH Edward

5. 88 RZEMIENIECKI David
5 MALOVEC Matej

BIAL
ROM
SVK
ROM
STEZ
SPARS
BIAL

HUN
CZE
BLR
BLR
BIAL
TRN

1:47,070 34
1:48,312 21
1:49,064 13
1:51,638 8
211,794 5
215575 3

DQ. impeding

1:46,574 34
1:48,109 21
1:49,654 13
1:52,745 8
2:02,961 5
DQ. nostart

JUNIOR C GIRLS SUPER FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 277 HEAT: 1

1. 94 ANTANENKA Vera

2. 122 MEDKOVA Pavla

3. 159 SZEKELY lidiko

4. 188 TOMSIKOVA Simona
5. 141 DEBRECZENI Zs6fia
6. 189 VALACHOVA Alexandra

JUNIOR C BOYS SUPER FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 278 HEAT: 1

. 146 KNOCH Viktor

. 164 KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt
. 196 DRAB Stefan

105 MAJOROW Pawel

80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz

127 MIKA Josef

S

BLR
CZE
ROM
SVK
HUN
SVK

HUN
ROM
SVK
BLR
BIAL
CZE

2:43,235 34
2:43,265 21
2:43,840 13
2:44187 8
2:44223 5
2:44307 3

2:42,015 34
2:42,745 21
2:43,863 13
2:47,047 8
3:20,145 5

DQ. impeding

JUNIOR B LADIES SUPER FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 279 HEAT: 1

1. 139 HEIDUM Bernadett

2. 140 LAJTOS Szandra

3. 93 TALAYEVA Volha

4. 152 KRIEVANE Evita

5. 4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka
138 DARAZS Roézsa

HUN
HUN
BLR
LAT

BIAL
HUN

2:45,000 34
2:45,076 21
2:45,186 13
2:45589 8
2:50,276 5
DQ. nostart

Results

JUNIOR B MEN SUPER FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 280 HEAT: 1

2:37,699 34
2:39,543 21
2:40,568 13
2:44,049 8
DQ. cross track
DQ. impeding

5:29,776 34
5:30,806 21
5:31,655 13
5:32,398
5:33,486
5:35,587

1. 176 KOCH Benjamin S8V

2. 49 JAWORSKI Jakub BIAL

3. 4 FILIPOWICZ Adam TORUN

4. 62 SOSZKA Stefan BIAL
48 1ZBICKI Roman BIAL
53 KULESZA Dariusz BIAL

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES SUPER FINAL 3000 m

RACE: 281 HEAT: 1

1. 124 NOVOTNA Katerina CZE

2. 162 KRISTO Katalin ROM

3. 191 KARABOVA Renata SVK

4. 38 REGUCKA Karolina BIAL

5. 125 SVITILOVA Zuzana CZE

6. 143 HUSZAR Erika HUN

7. 144 NAGY Mariann HUN

N W o1

5:51,394

SENIOR & JUN A MEN SUPER FINAL 3000 m
RACE: 282 HEAT: 1

1. 1 PULEC Andre ERC
2. 130 HRUZA Jarmil CZE
3. 155 SILOVS Harald LAT
4. 200 GRESCHNER Tomas SVK
5. 158 BOBOWICZ Karol POL
6. 2 UZAK Matus SVK

RELAY C-D-E GIRLS FINAL 2000 m

RACE: 283 HEAT: 1

1.

6 CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY CZE
178 NECASOVA Lucie
179 PELANOVA Martina
122 MEDKOVA Pavla
7 HUNGARY RELAY HUN
142 TOTH Patricia
42 DENES Vera
141 DEBRECZENI Zsdfia
1 BIALYSTOK RELAY BIAL
22 BOGDAN Agata
30 KUCZYNSKA Ewelina
25 DABROWSKA Gabriela
29 KOZLOWSKA Natalia

5:05,169 34
5.05,232 21
5:05,809 13
5:08,257 8
5:10,628 §
528,617 3

3:30,891 34
CZE
CZE
CZE
3:37,688 21
HUN
HUN
HUN
4:21,224 13
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

RACE: 284 HEAT: 2
1. 8 ROMANIA RELAY ROM
160 CSILIP Rita
161 LAKATOS Dorottya
159 SZEKELY Ildiko
2. 9 STEZ RELAY STEZ
190 BODOVA Tatiana
188 TOMSIKOVA Simona
181 MATASOVSKA Tatiana
3. 2BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY BIAL
24 BZURA Paula
17 SAWICKA Anna
9 ADAMSKA Joanna

RACE: 285 HEAT: 3

1. 5BELARUS RELAY BLR
94 ANTANENKA Vera
95 BONDARIEWA Jula
97 KOLKO Marija

2. 4 BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY BIAL
19 SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena
18 SIDORCZUK Magdalena
15 MANKOWSKA Anna

RELAY C-D-E BOYS FINAL 2000 m

RACE: 286 HEAT: 1

1. 6 HUNGARY RELAY HUN
146 KNOCH Viktor
147 KOVACS Dénes
148 BERES Bence

2. 8 STEZ RELAY STEZ
186 BODO Juraj
196 DRAB Stefan
187 KREMPASKY Kamil

3. 4 BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY BIAL
65 GINTER Jakub
74 PIORECKI Rafal
76 SAKOWICZ Radoslaw

4.  1BIALYSTOK RELAY BIAL
81 BOROWSKI Jakub
83 KRASNICKI Wojciech
84 KULIKOWSKI Tomas
88 RZEMIENIECKI David

3:27,682 34
ROM
ROM
ROM

3:29,195 21
STEZ
STEZ
STEZ

3:36,636 13
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

3:28,196 34
BLR
BLR
BLR

3:45752 21
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

3:12,849 34
HUN
HUN
HUN

3:17,299 21
STEZ
STEZ
STEZ

3:19,938 13
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

3:47,316 8
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Results

RACE: 287 HEAT: 2
1. 3 BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY
66 KAMINSKI Maciek
67 KIERSKI Maciek
78 ULLMANN Kacper
2. 10 BELARUS RELAY
105 MAJOROW Pawel
104 GRIBULIOW Kostia
108 SZERJAKOW Wlad
3. 9 UGD RELAY
15 KOSTRZEWA Marcin
11 CZUB Sylwester
14 KANTOREK Marcin
13 IGNASIAK Jakub

RACE: 288 HEAT: 3

1. 2 BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY
80 ZAWISLAK Bartosz
72 NALIWAJKO Bartosz
79 WECLEWICZ Michal

2. 5 CZECHREPUBLIC RELAY
127 MIKA Josef
128 LOUDIN Vojta
129 BAXANT Matej

3. 7 SPARS RELAY
173 SAULITIS Jekabs
171 JANBERGS Ugis
168 SMIRNOVS Andris

BIAL

BLR

ucD

BIAL

CZE

SPARS

3:15,950 34
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

3:17,038 21
BLR
BLR
BLR

3:37,649 13
UGD
UGD
UGD
UGD

3:10,650 34
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

3:18,275 21
CZE
CZE
CZE

3:51,687 13
SPARS
SPARS
SPARS
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

RELAY S-A-B LADIES FINAL 3000 m

RACE: 289 HEAT: 1
1. 4 HUNGARY RELAY HUN
139 HEIDUM Bernadett
143 HUSZAR Erika
140 LAJTOS Szandra
144 NAGY Mariann
2. 1BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY BIAL
37 GASIOR Magdalena
38 REGUCKA Karolina
35 BAWERNA Agnieszka
39 ROMANOWICZ Anna
3. 2BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY BIAL
4 OLECHNICKA Agnieszka
2 MALISZEWSKA Patrycja
46 ANTECKA Joanna
36 BIDLER Anna
4. 5TRN RELAY TRN
43 TIBENSKA Petra
189 VALACHOVA Alexandra
192 ZIMOVA Tatiana
191 KARABOVA Renata
3 CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY CZE
124 NOVOTNA Katerina
121 TEPLA Lucie
151 SVOBODOVA Lenka
125 SVITILOVA Zuzana

RELAY S-A-B MEN FINAL 5000 m

RACE: 290 HEAT: 1
1. 9 TRN RELAY TRN
8 MICHALIK Matus
3 VALACH Andrej
194 HORVATH Ivan
193 DEMOVIC Vladimir
10 UGD RELAY uGD
18 FABIJANSKI Mariusz
20 MACIEJEWSKI Dominik
19 KOZIOL Emil
17 BORISZ Jakub
2 BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY BIAL
49 JAWORSKI Jakub
92 WROBLEWSKI Tomasz
48 IZBICKI Roman
42 DOLINSKI Pawel

Results

4:39,410 34
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

4:48,390 21
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

4:52,018 13
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

4:53,660 8
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN

DQ. relay. last 2 laps
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

7:43,208 34
TRN
TRN
TRN
TRN

DQ. no start
UGD
UGD
UGD
UGD

DQ. no start
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

RACE: 291 HEAT: 2
1. 5 BELARUS RELAY BLR
120 YAKUSHKOV Sergej
119 PIATROVICH Andrei
118 BUBLJAKOW Maksim
103 SAPUNENKA Aleh
2. 3 BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY BIAL
91 SZEWCZUK Przemyslaw
43 DUNAJ Rafal
62 SOSZKA Stefan
59 RAINKO Jerzy
90 OSTROWSKI Pawel
8 STEZ1 RELAY STEZ
185 VIGAS Milos
183 KOSTURAK Karol
184 MUSTAKOV Michal
187 KREMPASKY Kamil

RACE: 292 HEAT: 3
1. 7 STEZ RELAY STEZ
2 UZAK Matus
200 GRESCHNER Tomas
199 FRANKOVIC Jan
195 POLOMSKY Stefan
2. 1 AUSTRIA RELAY AUT
176 KOCH Benjamin
177 KOCH Michael
1 PULEC Andre
23 LUKAS Christian
3. 4 BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY BIAL
57 MUCZYN Lukasz
51 KONOPKO Bartosz
50 KONDRACKI Kamil
46 GNIEDZIEJKO Piotr
6 HUNGARY RELAY HUN
149 LOTH Ddvid Mané
150 PIROS Attila
145 TAMUS Mdrton
155 SILOVS Harald

7:46,716 34
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
809,693 21
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
DQ. no start
STEZ
STEZ
STEZ
STEZ

7:29,416 34
STEZ
STEZ
STEZ
STEZ

7:32295 21
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

8:48,387 13
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL

DQ. relay. last 2 laps
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Time Classification
RELAY C-D-E GIRLS

2000 m
Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time
1. 8 ROMANIA RELAY ROM 3:27,682
2. 5 BELARUS RELAY BLR 3:28,196
3. 9 STEZ RELAY STEZ 3:29,195
4, 6 CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY CZE 3:30,891
5. 2 BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY BIAL 3:36,636
6. 7 HUNGARY RELAY HUN 3:37,688
7. 4 BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY BIAL 3:45,752
8. 1 BIALYSTOK RELAY BIAL 4:21,224
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Time Classification
RELAY C-D-E BOYS

2000 m
Rank No. Name Member Fastest Time
1. 2 BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY BIAL 3:10,650
2. 6 HUNGARY RELAY HUN 3:12,849
3. 3 BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY BIAL 3:15,950
4, 10 BELARUS RELAY BLR 3:17,038
5. 8 STEZ RELAY STEZ 3:17,299
6. 5 CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY CZE 3:18,275
7. 4 BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY BIAL 3:19,938
8. 9 UGD RELAY UGD 3:37,649
9. 1 BIALYSTOK RELAY BIAL 3:47,316
10. 7 SPARS RELAY SPARS 3:51,687
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Time Classification
RELAY S-A-B LADIES

3000 m
Rank No. Name Member
1. 4 HUNGARY RELAY HUN
2. 1 BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY BIAL
3. 2 BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY BIAL
4 5 TRN RELAY TRN
3 CZECH REPUBLIC RELAY CZE

Fastest Time

4:39,410
4:48,390
4:52,018
4:53,660
NO TIME

Page 1 of 1



FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Time Classification
RELAY S-A-B MEN

5000 m
Rank No. Name Member
1. 7 STEZ RELAY STEZ
2. 1 AUSTRIA RELAY AUT
3. 9 TRN RELAY TRN
4, 5 BELARUS RELAY BLR
5. 3 BIALYSTOK-2 RELAY BIAL
6. 4 BIALYSTOK-3 RELAY BIAL
10 UGD RELAY UGD
6 HUNGARY RELAY HUN
8 STEZ1 RELAY STEZ
2 BIALYSTOK-1 RELAY BIAL

Fastest

7:29,416
7:32,295
7:43,208
7:46,716
8:09,693
8:48,387
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME
NO TIME

Time
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

No.

42
142
32
100
134
28

No.

148
198
154
129
114
115
175

No.

24
26
161
190
182
160
167
181
29
98
31
99
30
33
22
34
23
25
27

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Overall Classification
JUNIOR E GIRLS

Name Member
DENES Vera TRGSE
TOTH Patricia HUN
SAWICKA Joanna BIAL
GRISHINKO Karina BLR
KOBYLAKIEWICZ Anna ELCOM
KAMINSKA Anna BIAL

Overall Classification
JUNIOR E BOYS

Name Member
BERES Bence HUN
FRANKOVIC Boris SVK
BEIKMANIS Normans LAT
BAXANT Matej CZE
KACZANOW Artiom BLR
STANKIEWICH Dima BLR
VOIKA Elvis SPARS

Overall Classification
JUNIOR D GIRLS

Name Member
BZURA Paula BIAL
DOMALEWSKA Sandra BIAL
LAKATOS Dorottya ROM
BODOVA Tatiana SVK
ZELENA Petra STEZ
CSILIP Rita ROM
ANDERSONE Ingrida SPARS
MATASOVSKA Tatiana STEZ
KOZLOWSKA Natalia BIAL
CARIKOWA Ljuda BLR
LOWICKA Gabriela BIAL
REMOWA Dasza BLR
KUCZYNSKA Ewelina BIAL
SAWICKA Urszula BIAL
BOGDAN Agata BIAL
SIDORCZUK Anna BIAL
BURZYNSKA Joanna BIAL
DABROWSKA Gabriela BIAL
FILIPOWICZ Emilia BIAL

SP

173
165
68
66
65
27

SP

238
139
76
7
36
19
17

SP

335
361
265
246
186
212
121
165
100
86
84
73
58
50
42

39
34
31

26

FP

173
165
68
66
65
27

FP

238
139
76
4

36
19
17

FP

89
89
58
34
18
16
1
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP
Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

No.

147
128
1M
109
88
5
81
83
110
113
82
173
84

87
17
10
112
170
172
174
85

Overall Classification
JUNIOR D BOYS

Name

KOVACS Dénes
LOUDIN Vojta
PATJUTKIN Artiom
GOODATCH Edward
RZEMIENIECKI David
MALOVEC Matej
BOROWSKI Jakub
KRASNICKI Wojciech
LIATKIEWICZ Aleksandr
TOMCIK Sergei
DEMSKI Jacek
SAULITIS Jekabs
KULIKOWSKI Tomas
FABJANSKI Mateusz
POLINSKI Damian
JANBERGS Ugis
RYDLEWSKI Dawid
SZABLOWSKIJ Dienis
BOLSEVICS Renars
LEIMANIS Karlis
SHIRMANIS Edgars
MAKARCZUK JACKOWSKI Marcin

Member

HUN
CZE
BLR
BLR
BIAL
TRN
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BIAL
SPARS
BIAL
UGD
BIAL
SPARS
UGD
BLR
SPARS
SPARS
SPARS
BIAL

408
335
259
249
118
204
150
129
81
78
73
73
68
63
55
55
50
47
29
24
21
21

FP
136
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

No.

94
141
122
159
188
189
178
166

40

14

19

15

95

18

17

97

9

16

96
180
131

10

20

21

12
179
132

13

1

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Overall Classification

JUNIOR C GIRLS
Name Member
ANTANENKA Vera BLR
DEBRECZENI Zsdfia HUN
MEDKOVA Pavla CZE
SZEKELY lldiko ROM
TOMSIKOVA Simona SVK
VALACHOVA Alexandra SVK
NECASOVA Lucie STCZ
DERGACA Viktoria SPARS
SZWAJLIK Magdalena ELCOM
KOZLOWSKA Julita BIAL
SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena BIAL
MANKOWSKA Anna BIAL
BONDARIEWA Jula BLR
SIDORCZUK Magdalena BIAL
SAWICKA Anna BIAL
KOLKO Marija BLR
ADAMSKA Joanna BIAL
NORMANTOWICZ Monika BIAL
DUDZIECKAJA Natasza BLR
DURSOVA Anna STEZ
KOBYLAKIEWICZ Barbara ELCOM
BORYS Marta BIAL
TYWONCZUK Justyna BIAL
WLOSTOWSKA Zuzanna BIAL
DABROWSKA Marta BIAL
PELANOVA Martina STCZ
MAJDA Jowita ELCOM
GEGOTEK Monika BIAL
CZARKOWSKA Aldona BIAL

SP

395
327
270
293
230
187
165
110
95
92
89
84
78
76
73
63
60
47
45
36
34
34
34
34
31

29
29
26
26

FP

136
68
50
47
13
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

No.

164
146
196
105
80
127
72
106
79
78
104
187
76
186
197
65
74
67
66
70
15
13
157
63
64
108
107
69
4l
75
168
22
14
16
68
1
169
7
12

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Overall Classification
JUNIOR C BOYS

Name

KALAMAR Kertesz-Zsolt

KNOCH Viktor
DRAB Stefan
MAJOROW Pawel
ZAWISLAK Bartosz
MIKA Josef
NALIWAJKO Bartosz
MARUDOW Giena
WECLEWICZ Michal
ULLMANN Kacper
GRIBULIOW Kostia
KREMPASKY Kamil
SAKOWICZ Radoslaw
BODO Juraj
FORNER Jan
GINTER Jakub
PIORECKI Rafal
KIERSKI Maciek
KAMINSKI Maciek
LUKASZUK Pawel
KOSTRZEWA Marcin
IGNASIAK Jakub
KARPOVICIUS Stasys
BOGDAN Marcin
DEMSKI Michal
SZERJAKOW Wilad
RIZOW Zenia
KULESZA Pawel
MICHALCZUK Lukas
RAUBE Michal
SMIRNOVS Andris
MARTINI Simon
KANTOREK Marcin
SZYMCZAK Daniel
KOLOMINSKI Adrian
CZUB Sylwester
ZVEJINIEKS Kristaps
SAWICKI Marek
GAJEK Michal

Member

ROM
HUN
SVK
BLR
BIAL
CZE
BIAL
BLR
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
STEZ
BIAL
STEZ
SVK
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
uGD
uGD
LTU
BIAL
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
SPARS
VGK
uGD
uGD
BIAL
UGD
SPARS
BIAL
uGD

SP

374
280
212
241
217
173
212
89
134
123
97
94

7
68
66
50
47
41
39
39
39
31
29
29
29
26
26
24
23
23
21
21
21
18
18
18
16
16

FP

102
68
34
29
26
21
13

Page 4 of 7
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No.

140
139
93
4
152
138

44
121
43
46

136

151
41

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Overall Classification
JUNIOR B LADIES

Name

LAJTOS Szandra
HEIDUM Bernadett
TALAYEVA Volha
OLECHNICKA Agnieszka
KRIEVANE Evita
DARAZS Rézsa
MALISZEWSKA Patrycja
BRODKA Joanna
ROSZCZYC Adrianna
TEPLA Lucie
TIBENSKA Petra
ANTECKA Joanna
NALIWAJKO Monika
TREMMEL Teresa
GRYNIEWICZ Aneta
ROMANOWICZ Monika
SLIWSKA Katarzyna
SVOBODOVA Lenka
KRZEMIENSKA Emilia
TOMCZYK Marta

Member

HUN
HUN
BLR
BIAL
LAT
HUN
BIAL
uGD
BIAL
CZE
TRN
BIAL
BIAL
ERC
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
KSB
TORUN
BIAL

SP

327
207
131
180
144
144
134
89
63
55
50
31
29
26
26
26
24
21
18
15

FP

123
68
34
31
21
21
1"
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

No.

49
176
48
53
4
62
42
145
163
193
194
195
101
126
57
102
103
43
46
54
56
135

60
184
52
185
51
50
40
20
59
41
17
156
45
47
58
19
61
183
44
55

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Overall Classification

JUNIOR B MEN

Name

JAWORSKI Jakub
KOCH Benjamin
IZBICKI Roman
KULESZA Dariusz
FILIPOWICZ Adam
SOSZKA Stefan
DOLINSKI Pawel
TAMUS Marton
PATAKI Gellert
DEMOVIC Vladimir
HORVATH Ivan
POLOMSKY Stefan
BARADAVKA Vitali
JANECKO Jakub
MUCZYN Lukasz
NIECHODCZEW Andriej
SAPUNENKA Aleh
DUNAJ Rafal
GNIEDZIEJKO Piotr
LAPINSKI Pavwel
MOROZ Przemyslaw
GOLIK Michal
KUBEK Mikulas
ROGOWSKI Marcin
MUSTAKOV Michal
KOZLOWSKI Milosz
VIGAS Milos
KONOPKO Bartosz
KONDRACKI Kamil
BREWCZYK Michal
MACIEJEWSKI Dominik
RAINKO Jerzy
BUBIENCZYK Tomas
BORISZ Jakub
BARADINSKAS Julius
FILONCZUK Marius
IWANCZUK Kamil
PIECIELSKI Pawel
KOZIOL Emil
SIWICKI Kamil
KOSTURAK Karol
DZIUBEK Kamil
MACIEJCZUK Pavel

Member

BIAL
SSV
BIAL
BIAL
TORUN
BIAL
BIAL
HUN
ROM
SVK
SVK
SVK
BLR
CZE
BIAL
BLR
BLR
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
ELCOM
TRN
BIAL
STEZ
BIAL
STEZ
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
UGD
BIAL
BIAL
uGD
LTU
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
uGD
BIAL
STEZ
BIAL
BIAL

SP

374
170
301
259
225
163
175
89
66
149
136
94
86
84
81
79
76
7
63
50
47
42
37

32
31
29
29
26
26
21
21
21
19
18
18
18
18
18
16
13
13
10

FP

102
55
55
55
21

16

Page 6 of 7
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FINAL MAPLE CUP 2004 - 2004. CADET EUROPA CUP

No.

124
162
125
191
38
143
144
39
35
36
1563
37
192

No.

155
130
200
158
116

23
150
149
199
120

89

17
92
90
9

177

118
119
165

18

Bialystok - Polska
March 05-07, 2004

Overall Classification
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES

Name

NOVOTNA Katerina
KRISTO Katalin
SVITILOVA Zuzana
KARABOVA Renata
REGUCKA Karolina
HUSZAR Erika
NAGY Mariann
ROMANOWICZ Anna
BAWERNA Agnieszka
BIDLER Anna
KRUMINA Ivita
GASIOR Magdalena
ZIMOVA Tatiana

Member

CZE
ROM
CZE
SVK
BIAL
HUN
HUN
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
LAT

BIAL
SVK

Overall Classification
SENIOR & JUN A MEN

Name

UZAK Matus

PULEC Andre

SILOVS Harald

HRUZA Jarmil
GRESCHNER Tomas
BOBOWICZ Karol
ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
LUKAS Christian

PIROS Attila

LOTH David Man
FRANKOVIC Jan
YAKUSHKOV Sergej
JURKIEWICZ Przemyslaw
MICHALIK Matus
VALACH Andrej
BASYLENKA Vital
WROBLEWSKI Tomasz
OSTROWSKI Pawel
SZEWCZUK Przemyslaw
KOCH Michael
HORVATH Peter
BUBLJAKOW Maksim
PIATROVICH Andrei
VRENCEAN Laszlo
FABIJANSKI Mariusz

Member

SVK
ERC
LAT
CZE
SVK
POL
BLR
VGK
HUN
HUN
SVK
BLR
BIAL
TRN
SVK
BLR
BIAL
BIAL
BIAL
S8V
TRN
BLR
BLR
ROM
UGD

SP

267
207
175
133
152
84
94
89
84
31

29
21

21

SP

377
280
314
223
233
199
99
94
89
4
7
7
68
65
63
55
47
42
40
32
29
24
16
11
10

FP

110
76
39
31
29
16
10

FP

105
68
55
37
34
21
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